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1537 03/21/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA INK CARTRIDGE FOR CLASSROOM 101.91
Totals for 1537 101.91
1538 03/21/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR EDS OFFICE 94.75
PRODUCTS
Totals for 1538 94.75
1539 03/21/2014 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD ERASERS FOR LIBRARY 75.94
Totals for 1539 75.94
1540 03/21/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR EDS OFFICE 20.00
PRODUCTS
Totals for 1540 20.00
1541 03/21/2014 ALL-IN-ONE TONER POCATELLO ID PRINT CARTRIDGES 299.90
Totals for 1541 299.90
1542 03/21/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CANDY FOR CANDY SALE 166.51
Totals for 1542 166.51
1543 03/21/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE 180.27
Totals for 1543 180.27
1544 03/21/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES 20.00
Totals for 1544 20.00
1545 03/11/2014 DECLO ELEMENTARY DECLO ID February sales tax 20.13
1545 03/21/2014 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA JUMP FOR HEART DONATIONS 2,352.03
Totals for 1545 2,372.16
1546 03/13/2014 GREAT LAKES SPORTS LAMBERTVILLE MI Totemasters & flag belt sets 1,170.48
Totals for 1546 1,170.48
1547 03/17/2014 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID Albion Ski day 480.00
Totals for 1547 480.00
1548 03/17/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Shipping charges on P.O. 51.57
#112213000007
Totals for 1548 51.57
1549 03/31/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Remote 96.50
Totals for 1549 96.50
1705 03/06/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL 118 NON-FICTION AND FICTION 1,473.20
BOOKS TO REPLACE DAMAGED,
LOST BOOKS AND NEW.
Totals for 1705 1,473.20
1706 03/06/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL 13 BOOKS FOR SPEECH 83.95
Totals for 1706 83.95
1707 03/12/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID WHITE PINE TALENT TEAM 2014 80.00
T-SHIRTS
Totals for 1707 80.00
1708 03/12/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JAN '14 36.19
Totals for 1708 36.19
1710 03/12/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FEB '1l4 18.06
Totals for 1710 18.06
1711 03/12/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FEB '1l4 18.06
Totals for 1711 18.06
1712 03/13/2014 SORENSEN, SCOTT OREM uT MOUNTAIN MAN ASSEMBLY 350.00
Totals for 1712 350.00
1713 03/20/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SMITHS PAPER GOODS AND 50.08
STUDENTS TREATS
Totals for 1713 50.08
1714 03/20/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR/LEO THE 10.99
SNOW LEOPARD
Totals for 1714 10.99
1715 03/31/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID HARRIS ELECTRONICS & 150.00

COMMUNICATIONS FOR SERVICE
WORK MARCH 2014
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Totals for 1715 150.00
1716 03/31/2014 ILA REGION 4, JULIE BURLEY ID ILA REGION 4 SPRING 65.00
CONFERENCE 2014
Totals for 1716 65.00
1717 03/31/2014 COSTCO - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID SNACKS FOR STUDENTS DURING 225.00
SBAC TESTING
Totals for 1717 225.00
1718 03/31/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SKI CLUB BUS CHARGE FOR FEB 770.00
20TH & 27TH 2014
Totals for 1718 770.00
2399 03/03/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID SYMPATHY PLAQUE AND FLOWERS 64.31
Totals for 2399 64.31
2400 03/03/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID EMT SHIRTS AND JACKETS 668.25
Totals for 2400 668.25
2401 03/04/2014 MILL END FABRICS BURLEY ID FOAM FOR SCREEN PRINTING 10.67
Totals for 2401 10.67
2402 03/05/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID STUDENT PROJECT MATERIAL 235.60
Totals for 2402 235.60
2403 03/05/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SHED MATERIALS 714.69
Totals for 2403 714.69
2404 03/05/2014 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID STATE BPA REG. 2014 495.00
Totals for 2404 495.00
2405 03/11/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID FEB. 2014 SALES TAX 14.52
Totals for 2405 14.52
2406 03/11/2014 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID CPR CARDS 155.00
Totals for 2406 155.00
2407 03/18/2014 CHANNING L. BETE CO. S. DEERFIELD MA CPR AED STUDENT WORKBOOK 543.35
Totals for 2407 543.35
2408 03/19/2014 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID INFO TECH LODGING FOR BPA 446.00
MARCH 2014
Totals for 2408 446.00
2409 03/20/2014 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID MEAL FOR PARENT TEACHER CONF 128.50
Totals for 2409 128.50
4105 03/03/2014 WESTERN RECORDS DEST BOISE ID Document shredding as 30.00
requested 10/3/2013
Totals for 4105 30.00
4106 03/03/2014 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN ID Thank you flowers for 80.00
speakers
Totals for 4106 80.00
4107 03/05/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Credit Recovery fee for 50.00
Senior Govt A credit as
needed
Totals for 4107 50.00
4108 03/05/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID February sales tax payable 4.02
Totals for 4108 4.02
4109 03/13/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Credit recovery fee for Govt 30.00
A Course as
needed. To be reimbursed.
Totals for 4109 30.00
4110 03/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR Retrofit light fixtures as 58.89
needed for Cassia High School
Building
Totals for 4110 58.89
4111 03/21/2014 IMPACT ATHLETICS BURLEY ID School incentive for Block 3: 132.00

Field trip to Impact Athletic
Club 3/14/14
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Totals for 4111 132.00
4219 03/04/2014 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID Recorders for 3rd grade 144.00
Totals for 4219 144.00
4220 03/05/2014 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION D Ski passes for students 910.00
Totals for 4220 910.00
4221 03/05/2014 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID Snow board rental's for 255.00
students
Totals for 4221 255.00
4222 03/11/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID District 4 6th grade Music 100.00
Festival
Totals for 4222 100.00
5557 03/04/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Student of the Month Lunch 26.78

for February

Totals for 5557 26.78
5558 03/05/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for February 2014 8.20
Totals for 5558 8.20
5559 03/10/2014 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open PO for water bill 60.00
Totals for 5559 60.00
5560 03/10/2014 BOTHE, HENRIK Portland OR Yes You Can Assembly 500.00
Totals for 5560 500.00
5561 03/12/2014 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS HAUPPAUGE NY shipping and handling for 25.95

Positive Promotions

Totals for 5561 25.95
5562 03/12/2014 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS HAUPPAUGE NY Teacher Appreciation Gifts 221.40
Totals for 5562 221.40
5563 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID not to exceed $40.00 16.85
Totals for 5563 16.85
5831 03/11/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID RRES: WIRE IN ELECTRICAL 122.46
OUTLET
Totals for 5831 122.46
5832 03/11/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: FEBRUARY SALES TAX 18.30
Totals for 5832 18.30
5833 03/13/2014 3SCREENS VALENCIA CA RRES: BIG MEDIA/CHARACTER 475.00

EDUCATION ASSEMBLY

Totals for 5833 475.00
6451 03/03/2014 LIBRARIANS' BOOK EXP NEW YORK NY Books for Media Center 214.07
Totals for 6451 214.07
6452 03/03/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Supplies for Science labs 48.07
Totals for 6452 48.07
6453 03/05/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - February 78.37
Totals for 6453 78.37
6454 03/05/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Ski Club Coordinator 720.78
Totals for 6454 720.78
6455 03/05/2014 IDAHO BUSINESS FORMS BOISE ID Checks 124.17
Totals for 6455 124.17
6456 03/11/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Open PO for product for 223.20

concession stand

Totals for 6456 223.20
6457 03/12/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Middle School Music Festival 50.00
Totals for 6457 50.00
6458 03/12/2014 PETTY CASH Reimbursement for Chaperones 170.00
- Ski Club
Totals for 6458 170.00
6459 03/12/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY D Renaissance Assembly 25.56
Totals for 6459 25.56

6460 03/18/2014 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Testing Treats & Vending 109.50
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Supplies
Totals for 6460 109.50
6461 03/18/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID Dinner for PTC 303.00
Totals for 6461 303.00
6462 03/19/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 547.95
Totals for 6462 547.95
6463 03/19/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec lab 19.43
Totals for 6463 19.43
6464 03/20/2014 RUPERT LUMBER RUPERT ID Supplies for Exploratory 46.26
Totals for 6464 46.26
6465 03/20/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Buses for Ski Club 998.00
Totals for 6465 998.00
6466 03/20/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Buses to Crater's of the Moon 1,032.00
Totals for 6466 1,032.00
6467 03/31/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Candy for vending machine 111.34
Totals for 6467 111.34
6961 03/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - February 1,589.97
Totals for 6961 1,589.97
6962 03/10/2014 AMERICAN LEGION AUXI Girls State Donation 250.00
Totals for 6962 250.00
6963 03/10/2014 HERNANDEZ, DARLENE BURLEY ID Refund P to 60.00
P
Totals for 6963 60.00
6964 03/11/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D State Wrestling, AD Mtg, & 418.44
State BBB Travel Expense
Totals for 6964 418.44
6965 03/11/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID District Wrestling 249.00
Totals for 6965 249.00
6966 03/11/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID IAAA Gift Card 50.00
Totals for 6966 50.00
6967 03/11/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID Tournament Entry Fee 150.00
Totals for 6967 150.00
6968 03/11/2014 MUSIC MAGIC ENTERTAI TWIN FALLS ID Jr. Prom Music 455.00
Totals for 6968 455.00
6969 03/12/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Athletic Events Paid to 72.08
Employees
Totals for 6969 72.08
6970 03/12/2014 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID BAND ALL STATE - LODGING 235.44
Totals for 6970 235.44
6971 03/12/2014 COX, BILLY HEYBURN ID Weight Room 100.00
Totals for 6971 100.00
6972 03/12/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY D GBB Banquet - Food 493.04
Reimbursement
Totals for 6972 493.04
6973 03/13/2014 HOPE, ADAM BURLEY D Baseball Field Supplies 92.49
Totals for 6973 92.49
6974 03/13/2014 YOUTH ENDOWMENT FOR BOISE ID Baseball Jamboree 134.91
Totals for 6974 134.91
6975 03/13/2014 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 92.74
#671607476-00001
Totals for 6975 92.74
6976 03/13/2014 IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCH IDAHO FALLS D Summer Basketball Tournament 375.00
Entry Fee
Totals for 6976 375.00
6977 03/13/2014 PERRIGOT, TIM RUPERT D Track - Starter 55.00
Totals for 6977 55.00
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6978 03/13/2014 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID State BBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6978 22.00
6979 03/13/2014 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID State BBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6979 22.00
6980 03/13/2014 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID State BBB Travel Expense 22.00
Totals for 6980 22.00
6981 03/13/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID On-Line Classes: 225.00
Totals for 6981 225.00
6982 03/13/2014 BURLEY H.S. BAND BOO State BBB Bus Driver Lodging 101.14
Totals for 6982 101.14
6983 03/13/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D Supplies - Food 325.01
Totals for 6983 325.01
6984 03/13/2014 BANK OF UTAH -REFPAY SALT LAKE CITY uT Ref Pay Funds 3,000.00
Totals for 6984 3,000.00
6985 03/13/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D State GBB Lodging - 282.00
Totals for 6985 282.00
6986 03/13/2014 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID State BBB Lodging 1,152.00
Totals for 6986 1,152.00
6987 03/13/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D State BBB Lodging - 576.00
Totals for 6987 576.00
6988 03/13/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Club Shirts 358.00
Totals for 6988 358.00
6989 03/13/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID USB Extension Cable 9.00
Totals for 6989 9.00
6990 03/13/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Project Steel 266.80
Totals for 6990 266.80
6991 03/13/2014 HERITAGE FESTIVALS SALT LAKE CITY UuT Choir & Orchestra Trip Fees 12,682.00
Totals for 6991 12,682.00
6992 03/13/2014 CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL BOISE ID Dance Team Competition Entry 300.00
Fee
Totals for 6992 300.00
6993 03/13/2014 FENSTERMAKER, MELISS BURLEY D Gift Certificates - Wrestling 100.00
Totals for 6993 100.00
6994 03/13/2014 SILCOCK, JULIE DECLO D Fabric & Uniforms 179.96
Reimbursement
Totals for 6994 179.96
6995 03/13/2014 SAFETY FIRST KIMBERLY ID CPR Training 120.00
Totals for 6995 120.00
6996 03/13/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Intro to Ag - Supplies 6.51
Totals for 6996 6.51
6997 03/13/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Preference Supplies 11.36
Totals for 6997 11.36
6998 03/13/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Water for Refs 14.94
Totals for 6998 14.94
6999 03/13/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies 74.25
Totals for 6999 74.25
7000 03/14/2014 FCCLA BALTIMORE MD State and National Membership 361.00
Dues
Totals for 7000 361.00
7001 03/17/2014 DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPL ANAHEIM CA Choir - Tights 210.76
Totals for 7001 210.76
7002 03/17/2014 DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPL ANAHEIM CA Choir - Tights 204.76
Totals for 7002 204.76

7003 03/17/2014 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID Boys Basketball Banquet - 350.00
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Gift Certificates
Totals for 7003 350.00
7004 03/19/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID State Cheer & Dance 1,184.00
Totals for 7004 1,184.00
7005 03/19/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Open P.O. Office & Classroom 1,415.93
Supplies
Totals for 7005 1,415.93
7006 03/19/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU DALLAS TX Concessions Pop 266.80
Totals for 7006 266.80
7007 03/19/2014 IMEA CONFERENCE REGI LYNNWOOD WA Registration Fee 182.00
Totals for 7007 182.00
7008 03/19/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Flowers 101.75
Totals for 7008 101.75
7009 03/19/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID Student-Led Conf. Faculty 288.89
Dinner
Totals for 7009 288.89
7010 03/19/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Driver's Ed Class Fees 3,300.00
Totals for 7010 3,300.00
7011 03/19/2014 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID Student-Led Conference 108.00
Cookies
Totals for 7011 108.00
7012 03/19/2014 SANDMANN, KAREN BURLEY ID Stepps Supplies 539.54
Totals for 7012 539.54
7013 03/19/2014 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID Lunches for Judges AF - 88.42
Reimbursement
Totals for 7013 88.42
7014 03/19/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID USB Extension Cable 21.99
Totals for 7014 21.99
7015 03/20/2014 HERITAGE FESTIVALS SALT LAKE CITY UuT Orchestra Trip 276.00
Totals for 7015 276.00
7016 03/20/2014 PALACE STATION LAS VEGAS NV Choir & Orchestra Trip 470.44
Breakfast
Totals for 7016 470.44
7017 03/20/2014 PUGH, PAUL HEYBURN ID Orchestra Students Trip - 230.00
Cash
Totals for 7017 230.00
7018 03/20/2014 FATBOY ICE CREAM Richmond uT Ice Cream Bars - Fundraiser 2,400.00
Totals for 7018 2,400.00
7019 03/20/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID State Cheer & Dance Travel 175.56
Expense
Totals for 7019 175.56
7020 03/20/2014 POCATELLO HIGH SCHOO POCATELLO ID Gate City Golf Tourn. Entry 90.00
Fee
Totals for 7020 90.00
7021 03/20/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ Audio Cable - 56.60
Totals for 7021 56.60
7022 03/21/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS D State Wrestling Shirts 221.50
Totals for 7022 221.50
7023 03/21/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID GOLF JACKETS 525.65
Totals for 7023 525.65
7024 03/21/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Post Levels 7.98
Totals for 7024 7.98
7025 03/21/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Cabling Supplies - Open P.O. 20.88
Totals for 7025 20.88
7026 03/21/2014 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID Trailer Parts 935.18
Totals for 7026 935.18
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7027 03/21/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco Office Supplies 145.82
Totals for 7027 145.82
7028 03/21/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Supplies 190.27
Totals for 7028 190.27
7029 03/21/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Pipe for Freshman & 2" Saddle 129.20
Totals for 7029 129.20
7030 03/21/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA Jackets 136.00
Totals for 7030 136.00
7031 03/21/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FFA T-Shirts 818.20
Totals for 7031 818.20
7032 03/21/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D Greenhouse Supplies 41.62
Totals for 7032 41.62
7033 03/21/2014 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID Strawberry Plants 20.00
Totals for 7033 20.00
7034 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL NEC Displays ( 15.00
Panel)
Totals for 7034 15.00
7035 03/31/2014 UNIFORMS EXPRESS INT Chula Vista CA Softball Uniforms 3,605.50
Totals for 7035 3,605.50
7847 03/03/2014 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID Rooms State BPA 188.00
Totals for 7847 188.00
7848 03/03/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Solo & Ensemble 80.00
Totals for 7848 80.00
7849 03/05/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Inv 9024251115 AR CD25300 112.58
Totals for 7849 112.58
7850 03/05/2014 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID Fax Cartridge 27.55
Totals for 7850 27.55
7851 03/05/2014 DUNLAP INDUSTRIES Grass Valley CA Gym Covers 500.00
Totals for 7851 500.00
7852 03/05/2014 FRANKLIN COVEY CLIEN SALT LAKE CITY UuT 7 Habits of Highly Effective 333.25
Teens
Totals for 7852 333.25
7853 03/05/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID State Wrestling 80.00
Totals for 7853 80.00
7854 03/05/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Feb Sales Tax 407.49
Totals for 7854 407.49
7855 03/05/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Clock Movements 117.50
Totals for 7855 117.50
7856 03/06/2014 CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL BOISE ID PNW Competition Fees 400.00
Totals for 7856 400.00
7857 03/06/2014 GARDNER, TISHA OAKLEY D Chocolate & Popcorn 11.54
Totals for 7857 11.54
7858 03/06/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Football Coaches Clinic 724.59
Totals for 7858 724.59
7859 03/11/2014 BOTHE, HENRIK Portland OR Yes You Can Assembly 400.00
Totals for 7859 400.00
7860 03/18/2014 ADAMS, KRISTINE OAKLEY ID Gifts for Mr. OHS 39.00
Totals for 7860 39.00
7861 03/18/2014 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID Range Fees 250.00
Totals for 7861 250.00
7862 03/18/2014 GONZAGA BASKETBALL SPOKANE WA Team Camp Deposit 100.00
Totals for 7862 100.00
7863 03/18/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID 75 Visual Photo, 300.00

75 Visual Photo,

150 History &
Math
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Totals for 7863 300.00
7864 03/18/2014 KIMBER, KELTIN GROUSE CREEK ID FFA Week Supplies 109.27
Totals for 7864 109.27
7865 03/18/2014 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA 1 student ticket 184.00
Totals for 7865 184.00
7866 03/18/2014 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY D Engraving Last Year Plaques 34.00
Totals for 7866 34.00
7867 03/18/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID Ski Day 180.00
Totals for 7867 180.00
7868 03/18/2014 POMERELLE MOUNTAIN R ALBION ID Ski Day 180.00
Totals for 7868 180.00
7869 03/20/2014 CRANNEY, RENEE OAKLEY D Choreography 400.00
Totals for 7869 400.00
7870 03/20/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Free Throw Club Gear 3,224.39
Totals for 7870 3,224.39
7871 03/20/2014 KELBY'S CLOSET OAKLEY ID Material for Prom 262.00
Totals for 7871 262.00
7872 03/20/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Oakley's Got Talent Prizes 100.00
Totals for 7872 100.00
7873 03/20/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Music in the Parks Cash for 1,700.00
Gas, Food, Emergency
Totals for 7873 1,700.00
7874 03/20/2014 HYATT PLACE BOISE TO BOISE ID Rooms for PNW 416.00
Totals for 7874 416.00
7875 03/20/2014 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID Track Meet Entry Fee 50.00
Totals for 7875 50.00
7876 03/20/2014 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY ID Staff Dinner Parent Teacher 130.00
Conference
Totals for 7876 130.00
7877 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Rooms Football Coaches Clinic 1,707.83
and Music in the Parks
Totals for 7877 1,707.83
7878 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Rooms Football Coaches Clinic 1,707.83
and Music in the Parks
Totals for 7878 1,707.83
9334 03/03/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket taker boys basketball 40.00
3-3-14
Totals for 9334 40.00
9335 03/03/2014 GILLETTE, ROANNE PAUL ID Scorekeeper boys basketball 40.00
3-3-14
Totals for 9335 40.00
9336 03/07/2014 DESERET INDUSTRIES BURLEY ID Supplies Spanish Dancers 69.75
Totals for 9336 69.75
9337 03/10/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID February 2014 Sales Tax 160.27
Totals for 9337 160.27
9338 03/10/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boys basketball 40.00
3-10-14
Totals for 9338 40.00
9339 03/10/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY D Score keeper boys basketball 40.00
3-10-14
Totals for 9339 40.00
9340 03/10/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED DECLO D DistrictIV Jazz Festival 50.00
Totals for 9340 50.00
9341 03/10/2014 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID Gift card for use of trailer 30.00
for Winter Interim
Totals for 9341 30.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:10 AM 04/14/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/14 - 03/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
9342 03/11/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE Uniforms 33.25
Totals for 9342 33.25
9343 03/11/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID 8th Boys Basketball Shirts & 884.00
Polo's
Totals for 9343 884.00
9344 03/11/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID 7th Boys Basketball Shirts 252.00
Totals for 9344 252.00
9345 03/11/2014 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies 483.47
Totals for 9345 483.47
9346 03/11/2014 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Art Supplies 499.40
Totals for 9346 499.40
9347 03/11/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & CO. BALTIMORE MD Library Supplies 146.88
Totals for 9347 146.88
9348 03/11/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Basketball Nets 9.90
Totals for 9348 9.90
9349 03/11/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 67.76
Totals for 9349 67.76
9350 03/11/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT February Office Drinks 102.00
Totals for 9350 102.00
9351 03/11/2014 PACHECO, MARIA BURLEY ID Refund: dropped 5.00
Scrapbooking
Totals for 9351 5.00
9352 03/11/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Shirts for Advanced Sports 28.00
Totals for 9352 28.00
9353 03/11/2014 ARELLANO, ANA BURLEY D Refund: dropped 6.00

Draw, Color & Design

Totals for 9353 6.00

9354 03/11/2014 BECK, KATRIINA BURLEY ID Refund: dropped 5.00
Scrapbooking

Totals for 9354 5.00

9355 03/11/2014 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Advanced Sports Bowling 372.00

Totals for 9355 372.00

9356 03/11/2014 SUAREZ, ALMA BURLEY ID Refund: 10.00

dropped Young Living

Totals for 9356 10.00

9357 03/11/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Spanish Class Supplies 46.53

Totals for 9357 46.53

9358 03/12/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket taker boys basketball 40.00
March 12, 2014

Totals for 9358 40.00

9359 03/12/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper boys basketball 40.00
March 12, 2014

Totals for 9359 40.00

9360 03/12/2014 MAGALLON, ALMA BURLEY ID Refund: 10.00

dropped Advanced Sport
Totals for 9360 10.00
9361 03/12/2014 WHITAKER, JONNI BURLEY ID Refund: 5.00

dropped Exploring

Communications
Totals for 9361 5.00
9362 03/12/2014 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID Pizza for 7th basketball team 32.00
Totals for 9362 32.00
9363 03/13/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Lunch for SBAC Proctors 41.07
Totals for 9363 41.07
9364 03/13/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Spanish Club Supplies 92.13

Totals for 9364 92.13
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9365 03/19/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Refreshments for after school 19.01
book club
Totals for 9365 19.01
9366 03/19/2014 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop Supplies 403.18
Totals for 9366 403.18
9367 03/19/2014 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies 57.90
Totals for 9367 57.90
9368 03/19/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Builders Club Supplies 20.00
Totals for 9368 20.00
9369 03/20/2014 CHAVEZ, LUZ BURLEY ID Refund: doesn't 10.00
want yearbook
Totals for 9369 10.00
9370 03/21/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Donuts for parent teacher 29.13
conference
Totals for 9370 29.13
9371 03/31/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Class party- 9.53
Totals for 9371 9.53
14580 03/03/2014 ALBERTSONS DENVER CO STUDENT DOUGHNUTS 159.73
Totals for 14580 159.73
14581 03/03/2014 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID GREEN FEES FOR GOLF 625.00
Totals for 14581 625.00
14582 03/03/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID POWER SUPPLY 34.00
Totals for 14582 34.00
14583 03/03/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT IV SOLO AND ENSEMBLE 30.00
PARTICIPATION FEE
Totals for 14583 30.00
14584 03/03/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID SOLO AND ENSEMBLE DISTRICT IV 270.00
FESTIVAL
Totals for 14584 270.00
14585 03/03/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR VARIOUS ATHLETIC 191.28
GROUPS NOT TO EXCEED $4000.00
Totals for 14585 191.28
14586 03/03/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID MEAT/GRAVY/BEANS ETC. FOR VAL 815.87
DINNER
Totals for 14586 815.87
14587 03/03/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR DANCE 39.60
Totals for 14587 39.60
14588 03/03/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART SUPPLIES: 47.95
SCULPTING/PAINTS/BRUSHES ETC
Totals for 14588 47.95
14589 03/03/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 130.55
OPEN TO $2500.00
Totals for 14589 130.55
14590 03/03/2014 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT SOFTBALL OFFICIALS 500.00
Totals for 14590 500.00
14591 03/03/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 200.88
$1000.00
Totals for 14591 200.88
14592 03/03/2014 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID PIZZA PARTY 30.00
Totals for 14592 30.00
14593 03/03/2014 TOWN PLACE SUITES BOISE ID ROOMS FOR BPA STUDENTS/DRIVER 1,128.00
AND OAKLEY
Totals for 14593 1,128.00
14594 03/03/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COMPETITION T SHIRTS 499.50
Totals for 14594 499.50
14595 03/03/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR FFA SOCIAL 170.00

10
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Totals for 14595 170.00
14596 03/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR FEB 1,238.86
Totals for 14596 1,238.86
14597 03/11/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID 4th District Assessment/GBB 458.15
Totals for 14597 458.15
14598 03/11/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ART PAPER/BOOK TAPE/TISSUE 242.73
PAPER/SHARPENERS/GUTS
Totals for 14598 242.73
14599 03/11/2014 CHRISTENSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID MEAL EXPENSE FOR BOOKKEEPER 75.00
Totals for 14599 75.00
14600 03/11/2014 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID FCCLA CULINARY TEAMS 545.00
Totals for 14600 545.00
14601 03/11/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL RO WORKING IN CONCESSIONS RODEO 1,500.00
CLUB
Totals for 14601 1,500.00
14602 03/11/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID JAZZ FESTIVAL FEES 50.00
Totals for 14602 50.00
14603 03/11/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID LARGE GROUP FESTIVAL FEES 90.00
Totals for 14603 90.00
14604 03/11/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS 210.22
Totals for 14604 210.22
14605 03/11/2014 GENTRY, CHERISE DECLO ID SUPPLIES FOR DINNER 474.03
Totals for 14605 474.03
14606 03/11/2014 GOLD MEDAL SQUARED MIDWAY UuT CAMP DEPOSIT 1,000.00
Totals for 14606 1,000.00
14607 03/11/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR VARIOUS ATHLETIC 1,916.72
GROUPS NOT TO EXCEED $4000.00
Totals for 14607 1,916.72
14608 03/11/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID MEAL EXPENSE FOR DANCE 40.00
CHAPERONE
Totals for 14608 40.00
14609 03/11/2014 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID THANK YOU GIFT FOR 48.95
Totals for 14609 48.95
14610 03/11/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA CLASS SUPPLIES OPEN FOR 206.91
$200.00
Totals for 14610 206.91
14611 03/11/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 371.04
OPEN TO $2500.00
Totals for 14611 371.04
14612 03/11/2014 PRO PAINT BURLEY ID RUSHOLEUM HIGH HEAT BLACK 35.96
Totals for 14612 35.96
14613 03/11/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID PLATES FFA 2014 49.00
Totals for 14613 49.00
14614 03/11/2014 UVU VOLLEYBALL OREM UuT VARSITY TEAM CAMP 900.00
Totals for 14614 900.00
14615 03/11/2014 VISA TAMPA FL ENVELOPES FOR REPORT CARDS 901.45
Totals for 14615 901.45
14616 03/14/2014 STIMPSON, RICK PROPANE BURNERS/ GRILL ETC 2,000.00
Totals for 14616 2,000.00
14617 03/14/2014 SWEETHEART MANOR BURLEY ID PREF DANCE 600.00
Totals for 14617 600.00
14618 03/17/2014 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO ID CONCESSION TRAVEL EXPENSE 79.20
Totals for 14618 79.20
14619 03/19/2014 ABBEY INN ST GEORGE uT ROOMS FOR TRENDSETTER TRIP 2,216.88
Totals for 14619 2,216.88
14620 03/19/2014 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO D Printer Supplies/AD Office 316.90

11
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Totals for 14620 316.90
14621 03/19/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS 270.10
Totals for 14621 270.10
14622 03/19/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA FEES REIMBURSED BY 600.00

STUDENTS OPEN $2500.00
Totals for 14622 600.00
14623 03/19/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR VARIOUS ATHLETIC 181.23
GROUPS NOT TO EXCEED $4000.00

Totals for 14623 181.23
14624 03/19/2014 KBANDS TRAINING OLATHE KS KBANDS/LEG RESISTANCE BANDS 543.68
Totals for 14624 543.68
14625 03/19/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID Cheer Adviser meals 50.00
Totals for 14625 50.00
14626 03/19/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID DANCE MEALS 150.00
Totals for 14626 150.00
14627 03/19/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID TRAVEL EXPENSE: MILEAGE FOR 165.44

STATE DANCE/CHEER IN NAMPA

Totals for 14627 165.44
14628 03/19/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH BANQUET SUPPLIES / AWARDS ETC 773.75
Totals for 14628 773.75
14629 03/19/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 92.20

OPEN TO $2500.00

Totals for 14629 92.20
14630 03/19/2014 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT REF PAY TO FINISH SCHOOL YEAR 500.00
Totals for 14630 500.00
14631 03/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES DEMO SPEECH 13.13
Totals for 14631 13.13
14632 03/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA STAGE SUPPLIES 23.94
Totals for 14632 23.94
14633 03/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 31.61

VARIOUS ART CLASSES OPEN TO

$500.00
Totals for 14633 31.61
14634 03/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR CLASS PROJECT 100.19
CANDY/ETC
Totals for 14634 100.19
14635 03/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES/INK ETC 181.52
Totals for 14635 181.52
14636 03/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES: PAPER 394.30

PRODUCTS, HOT DOGS, BUNS ETC.
OPEN TO $1000.0

Totals for 14636 394.30

14637 03/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FOODS CLASS OPEN 515.48
TO $750.00

Totals for 14637 515.48

14638 03/19/2014 WORLDSTRIDES HERITAG SALT LAKE CITY uT BAND TRIP 11,733.00

ROOMS/EXCURSIONS/FESTIVAL FEE

Totals for 14638 11,733.00
14639 03/19/2014 GOLF TEAM PRODUCTS Beaverton OR JACKETS FOR PLAYERS 126.50
Totals for 14639 126.50
14640 03/19/2014 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID PE BOWLING 320.00
Totals for 14640 320.00
14641 03/19/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SHIRTS FOR TRACK 834.50
Totals for 14641 834.50
14642 03/20/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS 56.90

Totals for 14642 56.90
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14643 03/20/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID District BBB 10% 678.50
Totals for 14643 678.50
14644 03/20/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID track uniforms/tops 708.00
Totals for 14644 708.00
14645 03/20/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PROPANE CYLINDER 129.00
Totals for 14645 129.00
14646 03/31/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA WALMART CHARGE 46.88

ON WRONG CARD S/BE SCHOOL

CHARGE
Totals for 14646 46.88
14663 03/19/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID WRESTLING SWEAT SHIRTS 425.00
Totals for 14663 425.00
17369 03/03/2014 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID POSTAGE STAMPS FOR PFIZER 54.74
DINNER
Totals for 17369 54.74
17370 03/05/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID FEBRUARY SALES TAX 339.31
Totals for 17370 339.31
17371 03/05/2014 AMERICAN FARM BUREAU WASHINGTON DC EDUCATIONAL MATERIALS 88.59
Totals for 17371 88.59
17372 03/05/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CLASSROOM AND FFA SUPPLIES 12.36

2013-14 SCHOOL YEAR

Totals for 17372 12.36

17373 03/05/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID STUDENT REWARDS FOR 60.00
RENAISSANCE ASSEMBLY

Totals for 17373 60.00
17374 03/05/2014 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC US FLAG FOR SCHOOL 57.95
Totals for 17374 57.95
17375 03/05/2014 MILL ENDS BURLEY ID FABRIC FOR DRAMA COSTUMES 142.57
Totals for 17375 142.57
17376 03/05/2014 NASSP RESTON VI NHS CERTIFICATES, CARDS, 49.65
PINS, ETC
Totals for 17376 49.65
17377 03/05/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID BEVERAGES FOR VENDING 48.34
MACHINES
Totals for 17377 48.34
17378 03/05/2014 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 1,198.53

FOR THE 2013-14 YEAR NOT TO
EXCEED $2500
Totals for 17378 1,198.53
17379 03/05/2014 SHOOT A WAY SANDUSKY OH SHOOT-A-WAY 800 SERIES GUN 6,583.00
(WITH SCOREBOARD, PRINTER,
FULL COVER)

Totals for 17379 6,583.00

17380 03/05/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES 417.62

Totals for 17380 417.62

17381 03/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA ACTIVITY-DONUTS AND HOT 36.26
CHOCOLATE

Totals for 17381 36.26

17382 03/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA STUDENT REWARDS FOR 79.88

RENAISSANCE ASSEMBLY
Totals for 17382 79.88
17383 03/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TAPE, MARKERS, KLEENEX, PENS 309.66
GLUE, POST IT, PAPER GOODS
NOT TO EXCEED $312.00

Totals for 17383 309.66
17384 03/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 559.16
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FOR 2013-14 NOT TO EXCEED
$2500
Totals for 17384 559.16
17385 03/05/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SONY DVD DISCS FOR FILMING 26.97
GAMES
Totals for 17385 26.97
17386 03/05/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR NATIONAL FFA 54.91
WEEK
Totals for 17386 54.91
17387 03/10/2014 BOTHE, HENRIK Portland OR STUDENT ASSEMBLY FEE 500.00
Totals for 17387 500.00
17388 03/14/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DRIVERS ED FEES COLLECTED 2,000.00
Totals for 17388 2,000.00
17389 03/14/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID FFA PLAQUES FOR PFIZER DINNER 77.50
AWARDS
Totals for 17389 77.50
17390 03/14/2014 FLORAFINDER LAKE TAPPS WA PLANTS FOR GREENHOUSE 194.77
Totals for 17390 194.77
17391 03/14/2014 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID REGISTRATION FOR COACHES 275.00
CLINIC
Totals for 17391 275.00
17392 03/14/2014 KOPPES PLANTS LLC WATSONVILLE CA GREENHOUSE STRAWBERRY PLANTS 135.00
Totals for 17392 135.00
17393 03/14/2014 LITTLE CEASAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR WELDING CLASS 25.00
Totals for 17393 25.00
17394 03/14/2014 RAFT RIVER ELEMENTAR MALTA ID LIBRARY WORLD SUBSCRIPTION 212.50
SPLIT WITH RRES
Totals for 17394 212.50
17395 03/14/2014 SCIENCE LAB SUPPLIES ST. AUGUSTINE FL LAB SUPPLIES FOR AG CLASSES 399.56
Totals for 17395 399.56
17396 03/14/2014 THE COSTUMER Albany NY DRAMA COSTUME ITEMS 164.77
Totals for 17396 164.77
17397 03/17/2014 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID STATE FFA CONVENTION 540.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 17397 540.00
17398 03/20/2014 AMERICAN PROM ONE PA SOUTH WHITLEY IN PROM TICKETS 76.35
Totals for 17398 76.35
17399 03/20/2014 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE DANCE ON 490.00
MARCH 20TH
Totals for 17399 490.00
17400 03/20/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BULLETIN BOARD, LAMINATED 207.60
MAP, MAP TACKS
Totals for 17400 207.60
17401 03/20/2014 HANSEN HIGH SCHOOL HANSEN ID ENTRY FEE FOR 15.00
INVITATIONAL TRACK MEET @
KIMBERLY MARCH 20, 2014
Totals for 17401 15.00
17402 03/20/2014 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID DONATION OF MEAL MONEY FOR 400.00
STATE DANCE (16 DANCERS 2
COACHES)
Totals for 17402 400.00
17403 03/20/2014 SUBWAY Parent Teacher Conference 72.00
Meal
Totals for 17403 72.00
89675 03/31/2014 JONES, VALERIE BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH PROFESSIONS:CNA -221.717

ADVISORY MTG IN TWIN 8/14/13
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CNA CLINICAL @ MINIDOKA
HOSPITAL OCT 2013, THROUGH
JAN 2014 504.02 MI
Totals for 89675 -221.77
89860 03/17/2014 INTERNATIONAL GREENH WEST SACRAMENTO CA RRHS VO AG:Greenhouse -629.90
supplies- H profiles and roof

pitch ridge and sealing tape

Totals for 89860 -629.90
89984 03/04/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT 402.33
CELL PHONES
89984 03/04/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC:CELL PHONE 25.70
Totals for 89984 428.03
89985 03/04/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 444 .50
BLDG)
89985 03/04/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE:MONTHLY GAS BILL 34,363.05
89985 03/04/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS:MONTHLY GAS BILL 536.45
Totals for 89985 35,344.00
89986 03/04/2014 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID FISCAL OFFICE:LUNCH FOR 13.78

FISCAL MGR/FINANCE ASST. FOR
DECLO AUDITS //

Totals for 89986 13.78

89987 03/10/2014 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID DIST:MAILING FOR SUPPLEMENTAL 927.28
LEVY

Totals for 89987 927.28

89988 03/10/2014 IASBO HATLEY D FISCAL OFFICE:REGISTRATION 125.00

FOR FINANCE SPECIALIST TO

ATTEND IASBO FINANCE WORKSHOP

- BOISE 3/17/14

Totals for 89988 125.00

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:MT VIEW-PIPE THREAD 8.61

COMPOUND, ELBOW
89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC:MEASURING TAPE, 14.73

IDENTIFIER KEY BINS, MASTER

KEYS BLANKS

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:CLAMP LAMP, CFL BULBS 26.96

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:SCREWDRIVING SET, STEEL 24.28
WOOL

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC:HINGES, SPRING SNAP 61.07
LINKS

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS : FASTENERS FOR 5.49

TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR'S
OFFICE

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:BHS AG-CAULK GUN 37.09
SKELETON, CAULK

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC:FURRING STRIPS, THREAD 24.43
TAPE, PLUGS, BATTERIES

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:BHS- BLANK WALL PLATE, 1.66
LATH WOOD 3/8"

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:SAWDUST VAC FOR 51.97
WOODSHOP

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FS:GLOVES FOR WAREHOUSE 46.70
SUPERVISOR

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC:PICTURE WIRE, HANGER 13.28

D-RING, FASTENERS

89992 03/14/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-SAND 12.58
BELTS
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Totals for 89992 328.85
89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS AG:CARBON DIOXIDE, 82.92

ACETYLENE, OXYGEN

89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS AG:WELDING HELMET 137.28
89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC MANU:TIG RODS 5.94
89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC MANU:INDUST OXYGEN 20.00
89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:REPAIR OF 35.00

TORCH REG GUN HOSE

89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:TIG RODS 5.94
89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:25% CD/AR 300 60.27
89994 03/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:BATTERIES 9.38

Totals for 89994 356.73
89995 03/14/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS:SITE RENTAL 50.00
89995 03/14/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS:BATTERIES FOR BUS 100.08

RADIOS

89995 03/14/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS:ANTENNA FOR BUS RADIOS 23.10

Totals for 89995 173.18
89996 03/14/2014 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 2/3, 440.00

2/5, 2/7, 2/11, 2/13, 2/18,
2/20, 2/24, 2/26, 2/28 1000
MI
Totals for 89996 440.00
89997 03/14/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT:BHS NEW AG ADDITION- 595.00
PAINT FOR CONCRETE FLOORS
89997 03/14/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT:BHS NEW AG 630.00
ADDITION-SEALER FOR CONCRETE

FLOORS
Totals for 89997 1,225.00
89998 03/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR-IPAD MINI 299.00
89998 03/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR-KEYBOARDS FOR 276.00
IPADS
89998 03/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:CRTC-APPLE TV 99.00
89998 03/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR-MINI IPAD 299.00
89998 03/14/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR- MINI IPAD 299.00
Totals for 89998 1,272.00
90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 53.61

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 39.04
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 66.46
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 22.31
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 20.90
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 17.74
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PROD: GROCERIES 22.14
AND SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90000 03/14/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 21.52
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

Totals for 90000 263.72

90001 03/14/2014 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 206.00

SUPPLIES FOR LABS

90001 03/14/2014 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 40.00
SUPPLIES FOR LABS
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Totals for 90001 246.00
90002 03/14/2014 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY D TITLE VI-B:CONTRACTED SPEECH 323.13

THERAPY SERVICES 1/27-2/26/14
11.75 HRS
Totals for 90002 323.13
90003 03/14/2014 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID CO:MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 341.25
COBRA SERVICES

Totals for 90003 341.25
90004 03/14/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UT TRANS:BUS 09-2:SIDE WINDOW 125.88
KIT
Totals for 90004 125.88
90005 03/14/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS:HOT PADS INV #140639 346.50
Totals for 90005 346.50
90006 03/14/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT:BJHW- TIRE FOR HAND 19.98
TRUCK
Totals for 90006 19.98
90007 03/14/2014 CAFE RIO MEXICAN GRI SALT LAKE CITY UuT INSTUCTIONAL IMPROV:Lunch for 355.30

The Write Tools on March 5,
2014
Totals for 90007 355.30
90008 03/14/2014 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT D TITLE VI-B:IASEA BLUEJEANS 40.00
CONFERENCE 2/23-25/14

Totals for 90008 40.00
90009 03/14/2014 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 90009 10.00
90010 03/14/2014 CARPENTER, JODIE ELBA ID INSTR IMPR:DINNER 16.50

REIMBURSEMENT @ IDAHO LEADS
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14
Totals for 90010 16.50
90011 03/14/2014 CASSIA COUNTY BURLEY ID MAINT:WP-BUILDING PLANS 10.00
SCANNED TO CD
Totals for 90011 10.00
90012 03/14/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:MEALS FOR FOSTER 836.40
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
90012 03/14/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:MEALS FOR FOSTER 14.00

GRANDPARENTS, PRINCIPALS

Totals for 90012 850.40
90013 03/14/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D OES:Phonics Wkbk, Saxon Math 1,195.58
90013 03/14/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D BJHS:Teacher: Scotch Tape; 355.56

Rubber Cement; Push Pins;

Green, Red & Blue Expo

Markers

Totals for 90013 1,551.14

90015 03/14/2014 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS MARKHAN ON TECH GRANT:MT VIEW- CREDIT -263.00

#397562- 1 Dell optiplex 780,

SFF, E7500 CORE 2 DUO,

2.93-3.0GHz GHZ, DDR3, 4.0

GB, 80GB+, DVD, GB NIC,

WINDORWS 7 PRO COA, 5 year

Premium extended

warranty (computer), Dell USB

Keyboard kit with keyboard

mouse and powercord.
90015 03/14/2014 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS MARKHAN ON TECH GRANT:MT VIEW-Dell 7,002.00
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optiplex 780, SFF, E7500 CORE
2 DUO, 2.93-3.0GHz GHZ, DDR3,
4.0 GB, 80GB+, DVD, GB NIC,
WINDORWS 7 PRO COA, 5 year
Premium extended
warranty (computer), Dell USB
Keyboard kit with keyboard
mouse and powercord.
Totals for 90015 6,739.00
90016 03/14/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC CADD:COREL DRAW GRAPHICS 138.19
X6
Totals for 90016 138.19
90017 03/14/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
90017 03/14/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 90017 140.00
90018 03/14/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS : SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 1,156.05
GARAGE UTILITIES
Totals for 90018 1,156.05
90020 03/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM:ELECTRIC 46.03
WATER SEWER
90020 03/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES:ELECTRIC & WATER 2,395.84
90020 03/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM:ELECTRIC & WATER 494.03
90020 03/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP:ELECTRIC WATER 208.26
SEWER
90020 03/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS:ELECTRIC & WATER 508.43
90020 03/14/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS:ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,181.64
Totals for 90020 4,834.23
90021 03/14/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88
GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE
90021 03/14/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER
90021 03/14/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 57.44
Totals for 90021 411.76
90022 03/14/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 43.86
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 90022 43.86
90023 03/14/2014 COLE, DAVID ALBION ID DHS BUSINESS:STATE BPA 42.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 3/6-8/14
Totals for 90023 42.00
90024 03/14/2014 COLE, JANET ALBION ID DHS BUSINESS:STATE BPA IN 42.00
BOISE 3/6-8/14
Totals for 90024 42.00
90025 03/14/2014 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID FED MIGRANT:DUAL MATH CREDIT 325.00
FEES FOR MIGRANT STUDENT AT
CSI SPRING 2014
Totals for 90025 325.00
90026 03/14/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID FS:TEMPORARY SWITCH FOR DECLO 8.86
DISHWASHER
Totals for 90026 8.86
90027 03/14/2014 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 08-3:TIRE FLAT 42.00
REPAIR
Totals for 90027 42.00
90029 03/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CHS:Power supply 450 Watt for 34.00

Cassia High School
Secretary's computer

18
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90029 03/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D TECH GRANT:DWOR - HDMI CABLES 45.00
90029 03/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D CHS BUSINESS:SEAGATE HARD 69.00

DRIVE

90029 03/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D TECH:POWER SUPPLY 102.00
90029 03/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D CHS BUSINESS:KEYBOARD & MOUSE 109.95
90029 03/14/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D TRANS:TRIPP LITE SURGE STRIP 29.00

FOR TRANSPORTATION
SUPERVISOR'S OFFICE

Totals for 90029 388.95

90030 03/14/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRE CAFETERIA-5 GAL 21.20
WATER

90030 03/14/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS-COOLER RENTAL 10.00

90030 03/14/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS-5 GAL WATER 33.92

Totals for 90030 65.12

90031 03/14/2014 DATA RECOGNITION COR MINNEAPOLIS MN DIST:ISAT RETESTS 2,094.00

ADMINISTERED TO 10TH GRADERS
Totals for 90031 2,094.00
90032 03/14/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS:DAY TREATMENT YOUTH 2,189.00
SERVICES 2/17-27/14
90032 03/14/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TITLE VI-B:IEP ADMINISTRATION 900.00
FOR DAY TREATMENT PROGRAM
Totals for 90032 3,089.00
90033 03/14/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS:TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT FOR 83.00
LODGING @ FFA CONVENTION
Totals for 90033 83.00
90034 03/14/2014 DECLO JUNIOR HIGH SC DECLO ID DJHS :REIMBURSEMENT FOR 30.82
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
90034 03/14/2014 DECLO JUNIOR HIGH SC DECLO ID DJHS:Reimburse for postage, 174.59

lunch, Home Ec supplies

Totals for 90034 205.41

90035 03/14/2014 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00

Totals for 90035 22.00

90036 03/14/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID CRTC EMT:INSTRUCTOR SHIRT AND 60.75
JACKET

Totals for 90036 60.75

90037 03/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D CHS:Printer ink cartridges 98.30

(4) for instructional
90037 03/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID CHS:Admin FAX machine 53.67
90037 03/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID CHS:Printer ink cartridges 62.10
(2) for instructional use
90037 03/14/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS: STUDENT COUNTERS FOR 100.50
INSIDE BUSES
Totals for 90037 314.57
90038 03/14/2014 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN IRI DWORSHAK -STUDY ISLAND 1,300.00
IDAHO 2N GRADE COMPREHENSIVE
READING PACKAGE (MATH &

READING) - 1 YEAR
SUBSCRIPTION
Totals for 90038 1,300.00
90039 03/14/2014 ELECTRIC TRADING CO. NEW YORK NY MAINT:MT VIEW- HEAVY DUTY 2,697.32

STEEL BLOWER WHEELS
Totals for 90039 2,697.32
90040 03/14/2014 ERIC ARMIN INCORPORA BOSTON MA WP:TEACHERS SUPPLIES (COMMON 71.89
CORE MATH) #37

Totals for 90040 71.89
90041 03/14/2014 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 168.40
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TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
MARCH 2014

90041 03/14/2014 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 210.64
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
FEBRUARY 2014

Totals for 90041 379.04

90042 03/14/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 49.59

REPAIR:BATTERY, CORE RETURNS
Totals for 90042 49.59

90044 03/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 5.75
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

90044 03/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 6.85
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

90044 03/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 49.15
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

90044 03/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 24.30
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

90044 03/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 154.59
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

90044 03/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 233.61
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816 &
2831

90044 03/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 12.21
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

Totals for 90044 486.46
90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:HAMBURGER BUNS INV 797.00
#2041643
90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT 569.02
DWORSHAK
90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT MT. 999.59
VIEW
90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,197.15
VIEW
90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,197.15
DWORSHAK
90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT MT. 569.02
VIEW
90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:CHEDDAR CHEESE, YOGURT, 1,890.79

EGGS, GRAPES, & SYRUP INV

#2039855

90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT 999.59
DWORSHAK

90047 03/14/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE, YOGURT, EGGS, 5,406.74

REFRIED BEANS, CEREAL BARS,

CEREAL, CRISPITOS, JUICE INV

#2043180

Totals for 90047 13,626.05

90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVER ED VEHICLE -2.70

REPAIR C16988:CREDIT ON REAR

VIEW MIRROR RETURNED &

PURCHASE OF REAR VIEW MIRROR

BRACKET
90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVER ED VEHICLE 8.15

REPAIR C13385:LUBE & AIR

FILTERS
90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR -39.68
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Cl10660-CREDIT ON BRAKE PADS
RETURNED

90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR 3.74
C17074:SPRAY ENAMEL

90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR 103.89
C10662:WHEEL BAG, BRAKE
ROTORS, BRAKE PAD

90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR 56.30
C13045:FAN BELT, BELT
TENSIONER

90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR 15.49
C17145-LUBE & AIR FILTERS

90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR 152.35
C13045:ALTERNATOR, CORE
RETURN

90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVER ED VEHICLE 10.32
REPAIR C16988:REAR VIEW
MIRROR ADHESIVE, MIRROR

BRACKET
90050 03/14/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC AUTO TECH:MOLY GREASE 4.79
Totals for 90050 312.65
90052 03/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-VACUUM BAGS 22.50
90052 03/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-FINISH MOP 15.67
1" BANDS
90052 03/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS:3# FOOD TRAYS INV #826436 468.00
90052 03/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DISTRICT WIDE- CAN 681.80
LINERS
90052 03/14/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST. WIDE- VACUUM 2,338.68

BAGS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN

LINERS
Totals for 90052 3,526.65
90053 03/14/2014 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 50.00
Totals for 90053 50.00
90054 03/14/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:BHS/KING FINE ARTS- 17.99
LAMP CHANGER
90054 03/14/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:DIST WIDE-SURGE 257.20

PROTECTOR OUTLET ADAPTERS FOR
PROJECTORS (SAFETY

INSPECTION)
Totals for 90054 275.19
90057 03/14/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #494391 499.38
90057 03/14/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #494389 1,838.14
90057 03/14/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:JUMBO YELLOW ONIONS INV 22.00
#495447
90057 03/14/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:APPLES INV #492001 45.90
90057 03/14/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #497351 1,803.01
90057 03/14/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #491604 467.50
Totals for 90057 4,675.93
90058 03/14/2014 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS:PLASTIC SPOONS INV 127.40
#321426A
Totals for 90058 127.40
90059 03/14/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS:BUS 07-4:REAR BRAKE 198.78
DRUMS
90059 03/14/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS:BUS 07-1:FRONT SHOCK 150.70
ABSORBERS

Totals for 90059 349.48
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90060 03/14/2014 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:ALL BUSES:ALTERNATOR 120.98
REPAIRS
Totals for 90060 120.98
90061 03/14/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO:LODGING FOR SUPERINTENDENT 294.00

ATTENDING ISBA MEETINGS IN
BOISE 2/25/14

90061 03/14/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D CO:LODGING FOR SUPERINTENDENT 254.00
ATTENDING MEETINGS IN BOISE
2/20-21/14

90061 03/14/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D CO:LODGING SUPERINTENDENT 278.00
ATTENDING LEGISLATIVE
MEETINGS IN BOISE 3/8/14

Totals for 90061 826.00

90062 03/14/2014 HARNEY HARDWARE THONOTOSASSA FL NEW BHS AG BLDG:PANIC EXT 644.53
DEVICES

Totals for 90062 644.53

90063 03/14/2014 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 90063 12.00

90064 03/14/2014 HEALTHY PROGRESSION BURLEY ID MEDICAID:Individual Skill 365.00

Training - PSR - 1 student.
Feb. 24, 2014 - Feb. 28, 2014
Special Services 1is paying
Healthy Progression for
medicaid services provided
for this student.
Totals for 90064 365.00
90065 03/14/2014 HERITAGE FOOD SERVIC FORT WAYNE IN FS:PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE 339.12
AND SHOCK STOP FOR OAKLEY
DISHWASHER
Totals for 90065 339.12
90066 03/14/2014 HI DIRECT MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 362.40
VARIOUS SIZE LAMPS
Totals for 90066 362.40
90067 03/14/2014 HILTON GARDEN INN - IDAHO FALLS ID TITLE VI-B:LODGING FOR STAFF 114.00
TO ATTEND "SELF REGULATION IN
CHILDREN" IN IDAHO FALLS, ID
ON 2/24/14.
Totals for 90067 114.00
90068 03/14/2014 HILTON GARDEN INN - EAGLE ID FS:LODGING TO ATTEND USDA 62.00
COMMODITY ADVISORY BOARD MTG
IN BOISE
Totals for 90068 62.00
90069 03/14/2014 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY ID DIST: NURSING TRAVEL TO 168.52
VARIOUS SCHOOLS, HOME VISITS
& MEETINGS FROM 2/12 THROUGH
3/7/14 383 MI

Totals for 90069 168.52
90070 03/14/2014 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID CRTC INFO TECH:STATE BPA REG. 45.00
2014
Totals for 90070 45.00
90071 03/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
90071 03/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
90071 03/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,380.75
90071 03/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70
90071 03/14/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,633.50

Totals for 90071 3,074.00
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90072 03/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:ALL 10, 12, 13 139.03

BUSES:DOOR SWITCHES

90072 03/14/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:NEW IH BUSES:DOOR 90.12
SWITCH KIT

Totals for 90072 229.15

90073 03/14/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 7,414.97

Totals for 90073 7,414.97

90075 03/14/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-STRIKE 175.50

PLATES FOR LOCKS
90075 03/14/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY uT NEW BHS AG BLDG. -SECURITY 3,881.76
LOCKS, PANIC DEVICE EXIT
ONLY, SFIC RIM HOUSING, PULL,
PUSH PLATES, SURFACE MOUNT
BOXES, RF TRANSMITTERS,
CHANNEL RECEIVERS, CLOSERS
90075 03/14/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY uT NEW BHS AG BLDG. -PANIC LEVER 644.75

TRIM, STOREROOM CLUCHED

LEVERS

Totals for 90075 4,702.01

90076 03/14/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID CRTC CONSTRUCT:WOOD-PINE & 148.41
CHERRY

Totals for 90076 148.41

90077 03/14/2014 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID DJHS:ATHLETIC DIRECTOR'S MTG 54.88

IN TWIN FALLS, ID 3/3/14 102

MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 90077 54.88

90078 03/14/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:RRHS-PROPANE FOR 15.00
BUFFERS

90078 03/14/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D CRTC:FUEL FOR FORKLIFT 50.00

Totals for 90078 65.00

90079 03/14/2014 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 426.68

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR FEB

2014
Totals for 90079 426.68
90080 03/14/2014 LASERBITS, INC PHOENIX AZ CRTC:CARD CASE, ACRYLIC, PENS 196.05
90080 03/14/2014 LASERBITS, INC PHOENIX AZ CRTC:PENS 29.26
Totals for 90080 225.31
90081 03/14/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DHS BUSINESS:HP INK 145.00
TONER-BLACK
Totals for 90081 145.00
90082 03/14/2014 LINDSAY, SHANNA PAUL ID CHS:2013-2014 Teen Parenting 1,700.00
Class
Totals for 90082 1,700.00
90083 03/14/2014 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:59 1/2" X 35 1/2" 133.00

WINDOW FOR BUS GARAGE
Totals for 90083 133.00
90085 03/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 980.59
-DIESEL FUEL -272 GAL @
3.59320/GAL
90085 03/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,995.28
-DIESEL FUEL -555 GAL @
3.58321/GAL
90085 03/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,495.10
-DIESEL FUEL -409 GAL @

3.64359/GAL
90085 03/14/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS :BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 14,311.87
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-DIESEL FUEL -4100 GAL @
3.47880/GAL

Totals for 90085 18,782.84

90086 03/14/2014 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- SAND FOR 168.00
SIDEWALKS

Totals for 90086 168.00

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 38.22

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL- RRES 33.18

TEACHER TO WRITE TOOLS
TRAINING @ CO 2/25/14-NO
STUDENTS

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 29.70
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL- RRHS 67.68
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR TO AD
MEETING ON 2/24/14-NO
STUDENTS

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 30.64
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.00
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 31.57
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:STARTING FLUID FOR 1.94
MALTA BUSES

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 23.98
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 27.37
2/4/2014

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 41.22

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.11

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.89
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL- RRHS 33.00
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR TO AD
MEETING ON 2/03/14-NO
STUDENTS

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 21.97
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.52
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 26.65
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 30.76
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
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SUZUKI C10462
90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL- RRES 36.22
ADMINISTRAOR TO IDAHO LEADS
IN SUN VALLEY 2/4/14-NO
STUDENTS
90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 35.98
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
90093 03/14/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 34.32
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
Totals for 90093 701.92
90094 03/14/2014 MATTHEWS, MICHAEL DECLO ID CHS:Criminal Justice 6,000.00

Instructor fee: night classes

2013-2014

Totals for 90094 6,000.00
90095 03/14/2014 MCDOWALL, ERNEST BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00

Totals for 90095 10.00
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 102.17
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 1,914.54
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 386.57
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 2,000.63
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 1,425.94
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 1,568.30
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 2,498.76
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 982.18
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 843.18
90097 03/14/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 1,432.20

Totals for 90097 13,154.47
90098 03/14/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS:DRUG AND ALCOHOL 240.00

TESTING-4 DOT DRUG SCREENS, 1
BREATH ALCOHOL CHARGE, 4
COLLECTION FEES

Totals for 90098 240.00
90099 03/14/2014 MOUSER ELECTRONICS FORT WORTH TX CRTC ELEC:TRIACS 22.91
Totals for 90099 22.91
90100 03/14/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:PARSLEY AND SHREDDED 92.44

LETTUCE INV #4561133

90100 03/14/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:CREDIT FOR DAMAGED PRODUCT -22.10
90100 03/14/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UT FS:PRODUCE INV #4552535 41.19

Totals for 90100 111.53
90101 03/14/2014 NOCTI BIG RAPIDS MI BHS BUSINESS:NOCTI BASIC 114.00

ACCOUNTING EXAMS
Totals for 90101 114.00
90103 03/14/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,172.68
COMMODITIES INV #SI0327265
90103 03/14/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,504.66
COMMODITIES INV #SI0327268
90103 03/14/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 656.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0327267
90103 03/14/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,659.25
COMMODITIES INV #SI0327266
Totals for 90103 12,993.09
90104 03/14/2014 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 25.00

REPAIR:STRATUS
C16988-INSTALLED 2ND MIRROR
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BRACKET ON WINDSHIELD

90104 03/14/2014 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 185.00
REPAIR-2006 PICK UP
C14780-WINDSHIELD

90104 03/14/2014 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 65.00
REPAIR:CHEV PICK UP
C17445-WINDSHIELD REPAIR

Totals for 90104 275.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ CHS 84.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ CHS 84.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BHS 315.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ DHS 112.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ DHS 112.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BHS 315.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ DHS 112.00
90106 03/14/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00

Totals for 90106 2,121.00
90107 03/14/2014 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY UuT KFAC:SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM 50'W X 2,133.64

22'H WHITE SCRIM
90107 03/17/2014 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY UuT KFAC:SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM 50'W X -2,133.64
22'H WHITE SCRIM
Totals for 90107 0.00
90108 03/14/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID DHS AG:WELDING RODS, 347.89
CHANNELS, C F ROUNDS
Totals for 90108 347.89
90109 03/14/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID INSTUCTIONAL IMPROV:Lunch for 327.47
The Write Tools Participants

on March 6, 2014

Totals for 90109 327.47

90110 03/14/2014 PETTY CASH - TRANSPO BURLEY ID TRANS:PETTY CASH-TRAVEL 357.89
REIMBURSMENTS

Totals for 90110 357.89

90113 03/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-BUS 11-5 60.01

TAKING DHS WRESTLING TEAM TO
STATE COMPETITION IN BOISE

90113 03/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL-OHS 59.01
EXCURSION TO BOISE STATE
COMPETITION-NO STUDENTS

90113 03/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL: OHS 24.19
COACH TAKING PERSONAL VEHICLE
TO LAS VEGAS FOR FOOTBALL
CLINIC-NO STUDENTS

90113 03/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL: OHS 32.08
COACH TAKING PERSONAL VEHICLE
TO LAS VEGAS FOR FOOTBALL
CLINIC-NO STUDENTS

90113 03/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL: OHS 43.74
COACH TAKING PERSONAL VEHICLE
TO LAS VEGAS FOR FOOTBALL

CLINIC-NO STUDENTS
90113 03/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL: OHS 31.43
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COACH TAKING PERSONAL VEHICLE

TO LAS VEGAS FOR FOOTBALL

CLINIC-NO STUDENTS
90113 03/14/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL: OHS 38.94

COACH TAKING PERSONAL VEHICLE

TO LAS VEGAS FOR FOOTBALL

CLINIC-NO STUDENTS

Totals for 90113 289.40

90114 03/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR CRTC ELEC:WIRE, PLUGS, OUTLET 390.12

BOXES, CORD CONNECTORS,

BLANKS, ROUND BOXES

90114 03/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:RRHS-BLACK WIRE 69.62

90114 03/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:CRTC-TERMINAL STRIP 18.00
JUMPERS

90114 03/14/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:RRHS-20 A SLIM GFCI 71.63

Totals for 90114 549.37

90115 03/14/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BJHS:Postage for postage 470.99
machine

Totals for 90115 470.99

90116 03/14/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE:LONG DISTANCE 980.00

90116 03/14/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS:LONG DISTANCE 51.69

90116 03/14/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS:LONG DISTANCE 30.95

Totals for 90116 1,062.64

90117 03/14/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,749.66

ELEM ELECTRIC

Totals for 90117 2,749.66
90118 03/14/2014 RAINDANCE PRESS, INC CENTENNIAL Cco RIG:The Write Tools Supplies 9,222.15
Totals for 90118 9,222.15
90119 03/14/2014 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT TITLE 1,225.00

I-A:OES/RRES:SUPPLEMENTAL

READING PROF. DEV. FOR STAFF

& SOME PARAS APRIL 16, 2014
90119 03/14/2014 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT IRI FUNDS:DECLO 558.00

ELEMENTARY-READING HORIZONS

PROGRAM

Totals for 90119 1,783.00

90120 03/14/2014 REAL EXTINGUISHERS RUPERT ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS AND 449.25

BUILDINGS- HYDRO-TEST FIRE

EXTINGUISHERS FOR USE

DISTRICT WIDE

Totals for 90120 449.25

90121 03/14/2014 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (1) -Accelerated Reading 4.99
Quiz

Totals for 90121 4.99

90122 03/14/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.50

BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 90122 29.50
90123 03/14/2014 RICHINS, MICHELLE ALBION ID INSTR IMPR:DINNER 16.50
REIMBURSEMENT @ IDAHO LEADS
SUN VALLEY 2/4-5/14

Totals for 90123 16.50
90124 03/14/2014 ROBERTSON, TERESA HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 90124 34.00
90125 03/14/2014 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS:MONTHLY SERVICE OF SCHOOLS 1,133.19
Totals for 90125 1,133.19

90126 03/14/2014 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS :BUS DRIVERS MEALS 70.00
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Totals for 90126 70.00
90127 03/14/2014 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC GRAPHICS:MESH SCREEN, 264.68

EMULSION REMOVER
Totals for 90127 264.68
90128 03/14/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO TITLE I-A:MT 133.99
VIEW: SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIALS
FOR TEACHING WRITING IN K-2
Totals for 90128 133.99
90129 03/14/2014 SCHOOL HEALTH ALERT NASHVILLE TN DIST NURSE:SCHOOL HEALTH 56.00
ALERT SUBSCRIPTION

Totals for 90129 56.00

90130 03/14/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL RRES ADMIN OFFICE:TONER 202.39
CARTRIDGE

Totals for 90130 202.39

90131 03/14/2014 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 170.51

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
FEBRUARY 2014

Totals for 90131 170.51
90132 03/14/2014 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 28.00
Totals for 90132 28.00
90133 03/14/2014 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00
Totals for 90133 54.00
90134 03/14/2014 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS:CREDENTIALING RENEWAL FOR 58.00
SUPERVISOR
Totals for 90134 58.00
90135 03/14/2014 SNAKE RIVER PEST CON BURLEY ID MAINT:MT VIEW- TREATMENT TO 1,800.00

REMOVE COCKROACHES FROM 35
ROOMS AND CONNECTING AREAS
Totals for 90135 1,800.00
90136 03/14/2014 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS:PARTS TO REPAIR SMALL 45.82
FREEZER AT WAREHOUSE INV
#2219799
90136 03/14/2014 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS:LABOR ON SMALL FREEZER 222.00
REPAIR AT WAREHOUSE INV

#2219799
Totals for 90136 267.82
90137 03/14/2014 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,287.03
Totals for 90137 2,287.03
90138 03/14/2014 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 2/14, 79.20
2/28, 3/7/14 180 MI
Totals for 90138 79.20
90139 03/14/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT FS:STAINLESS STEEL WATER FLEX 5.79

FOR MTY VIEW DISHWASHER

90139 03/14/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:0HS-COUPLINGS, FLANGED 11.78
T/P

Totals for 90139 17.57

90140 03/14/2014 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A:Renewal-Alternate 100.00

Authorization-Teacher to New

-Preschool-RR Elem, 2014-2015

SY
Totals for 90140 100.00
90141 03/14/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 3,933.66
90141 03/14/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 161.93
Totals for 90141 4,095.59
90142 03/14/2014 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 14" 366.48

BRUSH ROLLERS (6), 18' BRUSH



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:10 AM 04/14/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/14 - 03/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

ROLLERS (6), CLOTH SHAKEOUT
BAGS (2) FOR ROYAL UPRIGHT
VACUUMS
Totals for 90142 366.48
90143 03/14/2014 SUPERIOR BOILER INC. REXBURG D MAINT:DJHS-REPAIR OF CONTROLS 3,366.39
ON THE BOILER
Totals for 90143 3,366.39
90144 03/14/2014 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY D BOARD:MAIL MERGE, CUTTING, 120.00
DESIGN LEVY POST CARDS

90144 03/14/2014 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY D BOARD:POST CARDS FOR LEVY 556.80
Totals for 90144 676.80
90145 03/14/2014 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL Cco RIG:Instructional Training 8,750.00

for Teachers 3/4-6/14
Totals for 90145 8,750.00
90146 03/14/2014 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD:LEGAL AFFIDAVIT - 47.80
REQUEST FOR WEBSITE PROPOSAL
Totals for 90146 47.80
90147 03/14/2014 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 740.00
SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 90147 740.00
90148 03/14/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:CHS-DISTRB AMP 59.00
1INPUT/20UTPUT HD15-PIN
Totals for 90148 59.00
90149 03/14/2014 UCAN IMPROVE IT BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS DRAMA STAGE-NEW 2,100.00
GARAGE DOOR 12'2 X 10 X 308,
TRACK, WEATHERSTRIP, INCLUDES

INSTALLATION
Totals for 90149 2,100.00
90150 03/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO:RECOGNITION PLAQUES 91.44
90150 03/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO:MECHANICAL PENCILS & LEAD 28.57

REFILLS, STAPLES

90150 03/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco BOARD:MAILING LABELS 28.24
90150 03/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco BJHS ADMIN:TONER CARTRIDGES 935.50
90150 03/14/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC CADD:POWERSHRED 235.33

CROSS-CUT SHREDDER

Totals for 90150 1,319.08
90151 03/14/2014 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,570.63
Totals for 90151 2,570.63
90152 03/14/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID CRTC:SHIPPING/RETURN OF ITEMS 27.49
Totals for 90152 27.49
90153 03/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:EARLY IH BUSES: FUEL, 110.46

AIR, & OIL FILTERS
90153 03/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:BUS 13-3:PARK/TURN BULB 24.78
90153 03/14/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:BLUEBIRD BUSES:FUEL, 34.04
AIR & OIL FILTERS
Totals for 90153 169.28
90154 03/14/2014 VOCABULARY SPELLING FORT LAUDERDALE FL TITLE I-A:DWOR:SUPPLEMENTAL 49.99
SPELLING RESOURCE MEMBERSHIP
RENEWAL
Totals for 90154 49.99
90155 03/14/2014 WATER DISTRICT 140 OAKLEY ID DIST:2014 WATER ASSESSMENT 75.88
FOR WELLS @ BHS, MTN VIEW,
BJHS WEST, BJHS, DJHS
Totals for 90155 75.88

90156 03/14/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:ALL THOMAS BUSES:BLOWER 104.36
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
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90156 03/14/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS:2011 THOMAS BUSES:TURN 36.70
LIGHTS, TAIL STOP LIGHTS
90156 03/14/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS:BUS 07-1:RIGHT REAR 76.95
BRAKE
Totals for 90156 218.01
90157 03/14/2014 WESTERN SPECIALTIES BOISE ID BHS AG:INTERIOR DOORS & DOOR 1,399.00
FRAMES FOR NEW AG BUILDING
90157 03/14/2014 WESTERN SPECIALTIES BOISE ID BHS AG:INTERIOR DOORS, 10,874.50
TEMPERED GLASS, SMOKE SEALS,
LOCKS, FITTINGS, CLOSERS,
PUSH PLATES ETC. FOR NEW AG
BUILDING
90157 03/14/2014 WESTERN SPECIALTIES BOISE D BHS AG:CREDIT ON LOCKS, PUSH -3,990.50
PLATES, EXIT DEVICES, DEAD
BOLTS & CLOSERS RETURNED
Totals for 90157 8,283.00
90158 03/14/2014 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 90158 34.00
90159 03/14/2014 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE DALLAS TX CRTC:FIRST-AID SUPPLIES 115.55
Totals for 90159 115.55
90160 03/17/2014 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN D 3/17/2014-3/18/2014 IASBO 34.00
SCHOOL FINANCE WORKSHOP,
BOISE ID
Totals for 90160 34.00
90161 03/17/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID TITLE I-A:PARENT INVOLVEMENT 240.00
INCENTIVES FOR PARENT/TEACHER
CONFERENCES:CINEMA TICKETS
FOR COMPLETING A PARENT
SURVEY
Totals for 90161 240.00
90162 03/17/2014 INTERNATIONAL GREENH WEST SACRAMENTO CA RRHS VO AG:Greenhouse 272.50
supplies- H profiles and roof
pitch ridge and sealing tape
Totals for 90162 272.50
90163 03/17/2014 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY UuT KFAC:SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM 50'W X 2,133.64
22'H WHITE SCRIM
Totals for 90163 2,133.64
90164 03/25/2014 COSTCO - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID DIST:TRUCK LOAD OF WHITE COPY 20,319.60
PAPER
Totals for 90164 20,319.60
90165 03/31/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT 357.73
CELL PHONES
90165 03/31/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC:CELL PHONE 25.70
Totals for 90165 383.43
90166 03/31/2014 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO:MONTHLY TRASH REMOVAL 30.00
Totals for 90166 30.00
90168 03/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-9 X 2 SCREWS 2.32
90168 03/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BJHW-TERMINALS AND DISC 6.37
FOR SCRUBBER
90168 03/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:MT VIEW-CONNECTOR, HEX 7.90
NIPPLE FOR HEATER REPAIR
90168 03/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS- STARTING FLUID 17.96
90168 03/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS- BATTERIES FOR 7.19
TRUCK CLICKERS
90168 03/31/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BJHW-ELBOW, AND BRAIDED 13.07

TUBING FOR SCRUBBER
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Totals for 90168 54.81
90169 03/31/2014 ADAMS, MARY FRANCES BURLEY D DIST:IDAHO STATE PREVENTION 52.00

CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
Totals for 90169 52.00
90171 03/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 108.84
SUPPLIES-ACETYLENE
90171 03/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OHS AG PERKINS:WELDING 95.00
SUPPLIES-BI-METAL SAW
90171 03/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OHS AG PERKINS:WELDING 82.20
SUPPLIES-SAFETY GLASSES,
CONSUMABLES, GAS, TOOLS, ETC
90171 03/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 9.38
SUPPLIES-BATTERIES
90171 03/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 56.60
SUPPLIES-BRUSH CUPS
90171 03/31/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 60.27
SUPPLIES-AR CD25300
Totals for 90171 412.29
90172 03/31/2014 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY ID TITLE I-A:IDAHO STATE 137.20
PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/17-18/14 230 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 90172 137.20
90173 03/31/2014 ALVAREZ, BRENDA OAKLEY ID FED MIGRANT:2014 NASDME 240.00
CONFERENCE IN SAN ANTONIO, TX
4/6-9/14 BAGGAGE FEES & PER
DIEM
Totals for 90173 240.00
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM:TEXTBOOKS- (1 OF) 4.00
HBJ LANGUAGE GRADE 4

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT :DWOR-DVD/VCR 119.48

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:SONY 16GB MEMORY 18.94
CARD

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:0HS- Keyboard case 169.00
for iPad

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC:DVI TO HDMI CABLE 49.90

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR-CREDIT ON -169.99

RETURN OF RADIO CASSETTE
RECORDER BOOMBOX SYSTEM

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM:TEXTBOOKS: (2 0OF) 8.00
HBJ LANGUAGE GRADE 4

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH 20.96
GRANT : DWOR-MULIT-HEADPHONE

SPLITTER

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM:iPOD IMPACT CASE 71.76
COVERS

90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:ORIGINAL APPLE USB CHARGER 79.60

ADAPTER 5W A1385 (BULK
PACKAGED)
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:Xerox 106R01370 Standard 141.99
Capacity Print Cartridge for
Phaser 3600 (OFFICE)
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:PUR WATER FILTRATION 53.54

SYSTEM 1 FAUCET MOUNT AND 4
FILTER PACK.
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90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: DUST OFF COMPRESSED GAS 21.49
DUSTER 4 PACK OFFICE
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:TEACHER SUPPLIES 127.96
(Replacement Laser Toner
Cartridge for Hewlett Packard
05949A (HP 49A) Black TONER
#22
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM:Headphones with 87.89
xbs port
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM: TEXTBOOKS (1 OF) 15.01
NONFICTION WRITING GRADE 3
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:TEACHER SUPPLIES 63.98
(Replacement Laser Toner
Cartridge for Hewlett Packard
Q05949A (HP 49A) Black TONER
#53-#37
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:UNITED STATES FLAG 5X8 122.37
(OFFICE)
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:0OHS-MAGNETIC SMART 197.82
COVERS & CASES FOR APPLE
iPADS
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS:Cables Sony Handycam 15.49
DCR-SR45 AV Cable
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:Cameras for 364.56
classroom use iPad covers,
battery packs for video
camera
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:2-YEAR 34.78
PROTECTION PLAN FOR CAMERA
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS: 12.11
MAGNIFYING GLASS FOR STUDENT
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM:TEXTBOOKS- (1 OF 4.00
) HBJ LAUNGUAGE-GRADE 4
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - DP - CD/DVD 119.99
PLAYER BOOMBOX
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM:TEXTBOOKS- (1 OF) 14.51
HBJ LANGUAGE GRADE 4 & (1 OF)
THE LOUISIANA PURCHASE
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKLEY ELEM:SCREEN PROTECTORS 12.88
90181 03/31/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OAKELY ELEM:CREDIT-REFUND ON -4.00
TEXTBOOKS (1 OF) HBJ LANGUAGE
GRADE 4
Totals for 90181 1,778.02
90182 03/31/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT:20 DRAWER COMPARTMENT 18.42
TO CARRY TOOLS IN SCHOOLS
90182 03/31/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC GRAPHICS:BOLTS FOR 5.28
SCREEN PRINTER
Totals for 90182 23.70
90183 03/31/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DWOR-IPAD 2 399.00
90183 03/31/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:OHS-iPads 6,980.00
90183 03/31/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:DJHS-Apple TV's & 419.65
Kanex ATV Adapters
Totals for 90183 7,798.65
90184 03/31/2014 ARTEAGA, JAMIE RUPERT ID FED MIGRANT:2014 NASDME 240.00

CONFERENCE IN SAN ANTONIO, TX
4/6-9/14-BAGGAGE FEES + PER
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Totals for 90184 240.00
90185 03/31/2014 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE I-A:PAPERBACK BOOKS TO 547.81

BE USED FOR TEACHER
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
CLASS
Totals for 90185 547.81
90186 03/31/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,008.18
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
90186 03/31/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 167.95
90186 03/31/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS:SUPERVISOR'S CELL PHONE 74.28
Totals for 90186 1,250.41
90187 03/31/2014 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:LATRINE RENT @ OAKLEY & 110.00

DECLO BUS COMPOUND
Totals for 90187 110.00
90188 03/31/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: IDAHO STATE 146.44
PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/17-18/14 251 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 90188 146.44
90189 03/31/2014 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B:HEART SAVER CPR/ 150.00
AED/ FIRST AID TRAINING FOR
SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENTS
Totals for 90189 150.00
90190 03/31/2014 BODEN, ERIC MALTA ID RRHS ADMIN TRAVEL:OBSERVATION 206.80
@ ALMO 1/24/14, PRINCIPALS'
MTG IN BURLEY 1/30/14, DIST
IV RENDEVOUZ POINT IN BURLEY
2/19/14, BENEFITS MTG IN
BURLEY 2/20/14, TEACHER
EVALUATION MTG IN BURLEY
2/24/14, MTG IN ALMO 2/26/14,
PRINCIPALS' MTG IN BURLEY
3/10/14, MTG IN ALMO 3/11/14
470 MI
Totals for 90190 206.80
90191 03/31/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS:BUS 09-2, STOCK:DOOR 52.83
ROCKERS & SWITCH
Totals for 90191 52.83
90192 03/31/2014 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT:2014 NASDME 493.56
CONFERENCE IN SAN ANTONIO, TX
4/6-9/14 374 MI TO & FROM SLC
AIRPORT,AIPORT PARKING,
BAGGAGE FEES, TAXI FARE & PER
DIEM
Totals for 90192 493.56
90193 03/31/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT:DJHS- DRYER VENT, HOSE, 29.25
AND CONNECTIONS
90193 03/31/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT:BHS- NYLON ROPE AND 29.78
SNAPS FOR BASEBALL FLAG POLE
Totals for 90193 59.03
90194 03/31/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID RRES:SNACKS FOR MIGRANT 55.81
PRESCHOOL STUDENT

Totals for 90194 55.81
90195 03/31/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OAKLEY EL:Saxon Math, 405.39
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Spelling, and Language Wkbks

Totals for 90195 405.39
90196 03/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC CADD:ADO ACROBAT 11 PRO 19.34
90196 03/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC CADD:AVL ACRO PRO 11 L1 86.12
90196 03/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:RRHS-NEC NP-M311X 1,707.00

3100 LUM PORTABLE PROJECTOR
MFG # NP-M311X

90196 03/31/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL DWOR ADMIN-PRINTER 335.04

Totals for 90196 2,147.50
90197 03/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44 .64
90197 03/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 424.65
90197 03/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44 .64
90197 03/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.82
90197 03/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44 .64
90197 03/31/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 341.43

Totals for 90197 1,063.82
90198 03/31/2014 CHAMBERS, ANNETTE BURLEY ID DIST:IDAHO STATE PREVENTION 52.00

CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

3/17-18/14
Totals for 90198 52.00
90199 03/31/2014 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM:ELECTRIC, WATER & 326.85
SEWER
Totals for 90199 326.85
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 18.30
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,532.16
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM:ELECTRIC & 922.72
GARBAGE
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP:ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH:ELECTRIC, WATER & 680.95

SEWER DEPT PYMT
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 136.60
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER:ELECTRIC, WATER, 789.79
SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,254.38

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS :WATER 18.70

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS:ELECTRIC 665.01

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW:WATER & SEWER DEBT 240.64
PYMT

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING:ELECTRIC 77.06

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD:ELECTRIC & 254.53
GARBAGE

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS:ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,069.91

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION:WATER 18.70
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS:WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 264.00
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP:INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,682.75
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV:BUILDING ELECTRIC 173.51
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,318.24
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS:ELECTRIC 6,373.00
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG:WATER & SEWER DEBT 69.32
PYMT
90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL 62.58

FIELD:ELECTRIC

90204 03/31/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
Totals for 90204 20,659.55
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90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 22.27

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 1.35
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 59.72
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 9.15
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 47.94
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 72.00
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 67.37
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90206 03/31/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 28.78
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

Totals for 90206 308.58

90207 03/31/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 16.00
REPAIR:C10462 SUZUKI REPAIR
BAD VALVE STEM ON LEFT FRONT
TIRE.

90207 03/31/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 45.00
REPAIR-MOUNTING AND BALANCE
TIRES ON LE SABRE C14724

Totals for 90207 61.00

90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:CHS-INSULATED SPADE 40.90
TERMINAL

90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT:BHS-CONDUIT 12.63

90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:CHS-CONNECTORS, BLANK 7.61

COVERS, RECEPTICLE BOX, GALV
NIPPLES

90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:OAKELY ELEM:GFCI 120.94
RECEPT, BOX, GANG RECEPTICLES

90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:ALMO ELEM:RECT COVER 2.65
90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- LAMPS T8 4' 1,806.00
90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-RECT BOXS, METAL 65.30

VERTICAL COVERS, TOGGLES,
FLOURESCENT FIXTURE HANGERS
90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-RUBBER CORD 8.56
90209 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS:CREDIT -53.90
ON RETURNS-250 V SWITCHES
Totals for 90209 2,010.69
90210 03/31/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:BHS-PAINT CHIPS FOR 110.95
FLOOR @ ANIMAL SCIENCE
BUILDING
Totals for 90210 110.95
90211 03/31/2014 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR: 4 580.06
TIRES FOR MAINT. TRUCK C13045
+ SERVICE CHARGE
Totals for 90211 580.06
90212 03/31/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT:O0HS:3' HDMI Cable, 49.00
Retractable Cable, VGA to DVI
Cable
Totals for 90212 49.00

90213 03/31/2014 CRISIS PREVENTION IN BROOKFIELD WI SPECIAL SERVICES: NONVIOLENT 729.50
CRISIS INTERVENTION
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PARTICIPANT WORKBOOKS FOR
STAFF TRAINING
Totals for 90213 729.50
90214 03/31/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50
SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES
90214 03/31/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43
SUBFINDER FEE
90214 03/31/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: =SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32
SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Totals for 90214 1,167.25
90215 03/31/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRE CAFETERIA-WATER 5.00
COOLER RENTAL
90215 03/31/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRE CAFETERIA-WATER 5.00
COOLER RENTAL
Totals for 90215 10.00
90216 03/31/2014 DAVE'S PALOUSE-RESHA GARDEN CITY ID CRTC CONST:SHARPEN SAW BLADES 404.31
& KNIVES
Totals for 90216 404.31
90217 03/31/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS:DAY TREATMENT FOR 1,889.10
03/03/14 TO 03/14/14
Totals for 90217 1,889.10
90218 03/31/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS BUSINESS:REIMB. DHS 188.00

LODGING FOR BPA MARCH 2014
TOWNEPLACE SUITES MARRIOTT
Totals for 90218 188.00
90219 03/31/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS : CLASSROOM 31.96
SUPPLIES:MASKING TAPE
90219 03/31/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS : CLASSROOM 143.99
SUPPLIES:MASKING TAPE, POSTER
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION PAPER
Totals for 90219 175.95
90220 03/31/2014 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN OAKLEY EL:Reading Eggs 381.75
Program 36-70 License start
date 3/7/2014 End date
7/31/2014
Totals for 90220 381.75
90221 03/31/2014 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT:DJH- START CAP & START 30.00
SWITCH FOR AIR COMPRESSOR
MOTOR
90221 03/31/2014 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT:DJH-LABOR TO REPAIR AIR 37.50
COMPRESSOR MOTOR

Totals for 90221 67.50

90222 03/31/2014 ERIC ARMIN INCORPORA BOSTON MA DJHS:Math links 73.50

Totals for 90222 73.50

90223 03/31/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:ALL IH BUSES-WIPER 34.90
BLADES

Totals for 90223 34.90

90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS:WRENCH 270.00

SETS, SOCKET SETS

90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS:HAND 12.00
TOOLS
90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:SAFETY:STORAGE CABINET 100.00

FOR FLAMMABLES
90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:SHOP:GASKET SEALANT 10.00

90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:SHOP:TAP & DIE SETS 225.00
90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:GROUNDS:WEEDEATER LINE 22.50
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90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT:SAFETY:STORAGE CABINET 250.00

FOR FLAMMABLES
90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT:CUSTODIAL:BRUSHES, 185.00
VACUUM FILTERS, SHOP VAC,

DUST MOP
90225 03/31/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT:GROUNDS:TUBELESS TIRE 15.00
REPAIR KIT
Totals for 90225 1,089.50
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 54.02

MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927 &
RISO/RN2000 #1938
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN VIEW:COPIER MAINTENANCE 610.48
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
2865 & RISO/RN2000 #1934

90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 96.80
RISO/RN2000
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES:COPIER 4.32

MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3105
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 43.53
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927 &
RISO/RN2000 #1938
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 140.92
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY EL:COPIER MAINTENANCE 17.80
ON MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 144.03
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 # 2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 # 2810
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 470.06
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870, 2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL/FED. 34.67
TITLE/MIGRANT:COPIER
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #2830
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 1,459.89
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850 ,
2855 & RISO RN200 #1937
90229 03/31/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 24.96
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
Totals for 90229 3,101.48
90230 03/31/2014 FOX, LESA DECLO D DJHS:SECRETARY TRAVEL TO CO, 160.60
BANK FROM 10/31/14 THROUGH
3/19/14 365 MI
Totals for 90230 160.60
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 56.30
REPAIR:C14780 CHEVY
PICKUP-MICRO V BELT AND BELT
TENSIONER
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 3.50
REPATIR:C10462 SUZUKI LUBE
FILTER
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS:BUS 08-5:URETHANE FOR 19.89

WINDOW
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 10-3:WHEEL SEAL 33.65
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90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS :RESPIRATORS FOR SHOP 43.38
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:RESPIRATOR FOR SHOP 21.69
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 10-3:BRAKE CLEANER 12.36
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 14-2:AUX 12 VOLT 9.45

PLUG-IN

90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 11.19

REPAIR:C10462 SUZUKI-AIR
FILTER
90233 03/31/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 11.94
REPAIR:C14780 CHEVY
PICKUP-AIR & LUBE FILTER

Totals for 90233 223.35

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-2-PLY TISSUE 45.36
PAPER

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- PAPER 4,112.78

PRODUCTS, CLEANERS, CAN
LINERS, HAND SOAP, STAINLESS
STEEL WIPES

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CUSTODIAL- SWITCH FOR 8.75
SANITARE VACUUM

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:WP-BEATER BAR FOR 34.50
SANITAIRE VACUUM

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-CREDIT ON -102.88
RETURN-FOAMING BATHROOM
CLEANER

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DISTRICT WIDE- 708.69
WHITEBOARD CLEANER, GARBAGE
BAGS, AIRWORKS, SCOUR PADS,
MOP FRAMES, PLUNGERS

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE:2-PLY TISSUE 90.72

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DWOR - FOOT PEDAL 4.75
RELEASE FOR SANITAIRE VACUUM

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:0HS-BASE ASSEMBLY KIT 29.00
FOR SANITARE VACUUM

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS- SPRINGS AND 81.59
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT FOR
SCRUBBER; OHS- BRUSH SHOE FOR
SPECTRUM VACUUM; DWO- BRUSH
SHOE FOR SPECTRUM VACUUM

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:0HS- RETAINING RING 2.05

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- AIRWORK 113.60
REFILL

90238 03/31/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- CLEANERS, 639.70

PAPER PRODUCTS
Totals for 90238 5,768.61
90239 03/31/2014 GOODE MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 03-5:SENSOR 177.86
ASSEMBLY, CAMSHAFT SENSOR
Totals for 90239 177.86
90240 03/31/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:DJH-AIR FILTER, 51.15
TERMINAL FORKS

Totals for 90240 51.15

90241 03/31/2014 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID DJHS:Surge protectors new 95.94
computer lab

Totals for 90241 95.94

90242 03/31/2014 GULF STATES DOOR CON ROCKWALL TX MAINT:DWOR- DOOR CLOSERS TO 2,428.24

MEET SAFETY CODES
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Totals for 90242 2,428.24
90244 03/31/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY D CHS ADMIN:JCC MTG IN RUPERT 105.60

1/14/14, IV DIST LAW CLASS IN
TWIN FALLS 1/23/14, JCC MTG
IN RUPERT 2/11/14, IASA MIG
IN TWIN FALLS 2/19/14,
PROBATION MTG IN RUPERT
2/18/14 240 MI
90244 03/31/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS ADMIN TRAVEL:IDAHO STATE 135.20
PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/17-18/14 + PERDIEM
90244 03/31/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS ADMIN TRAVEL:UTAH GANG 208.24
CONFERENCE IN SANDY,UT
4/22/14 396 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90244 449.04
90245 03/31/2014 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA BHS AG PERKINS:GREENHOUSE 571.48
SEEDS, SUPPLIES, FLOWERS,
ETC.
Totals for 90245 571.48
90248 03/31/2014 IAEOP BURLEY ID DISTRICT:REGISTRATION FOR 220.00
DIST SECRETARIES TO ATTEND
IAEOP CONFERENCE, APRIL 4-5,
2014
90248 03/31/2014 IAEOP BURLEY ID DISTRICT:REGISTRATION FOR 220.00
DIST SECRETARIES TO ATTEND
IAEOP CONFERENCE, APRIL 4-5,
2014
90248 03/31/2014 IAEOP BURLEY ID DISTRICT:REGISTRATION FOR 220.00
DIST SECRETARIES TO ATTEND
IAEOP CONFERENCE, APRIL 4-5,
2014
90248 03/31/2014 IAEOP BURLEY ID DISTRICT:IAEOP MEMBERSHIP 25.00
(BOARD MEMBER)
90248 03/31/2014 IAEOP BURLEY ID DISTRICT:REGISTRATION FOR 140.00
DIST SECRETARIES TO ATTEND
IAEOP CONFERENCE, APRIL 4,
2014
90248 03/31/2014 IAEOP BURLEY ID DISTRICT:REGISTRATION FOR 200.00
DIST SECRETARIES TO ATTEND
IAEOP CONFERENCE, APRIL 4-5,
2014
90248 03/31/2014 IAEOP BURLEY ID DISTRICT:REGISTRATION FOR 160.00
DIST SECRETARIES TO ATTEND
IAEOP CONFERENCE, APRIL 4,

2014
Totals for 90248 1,185.00
90250 03/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:IH BUSES: BUS FILTERS 160.18
90250 03/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:OLDER IH BUSES:CAM 60.64
SENSORS
90250 03/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:EARLY IH BUSES:EXTERNAL 38.34
P.A. SPEAKERS
90250 03/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 12-5, 01-6:SERVICE 252.75

CALL TO CHECK ENGINE LIGHTS
90250 03/31/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:EARLY IH BUSES: 12.78

EXTERNAL P.A. SPEAKER
Totals for 90250 524.69
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90251 03/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS:MONTHLY GAS BILL 343.92
90251 03/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 266.33
BLDG)
90251 03/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE:MONTHLY GAS BILL 23,959.31
Totals for 90251 24,569.56
90252 03/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LEVER 85.80
CONTROL SPRINGS LEFT AND
RIGHT
90252 03/31/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT:BHS-SINGLE SIDED 91.80
DEADBOLTS
Totals for 90252 177.60
90253 03/31/2014 JAGUAR EDUCATIONAL CHARLESTON wv RRHS:MOTIVATIONAL POSTERS 65.70
Totals for 90253 65.70
90254 03/31/2014 JENSEN, RACHEL PARK VALLEY uT DIST:IDAHO STATE PREVENTION 52.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
Totals for 90254 52.00
90255 03/31/2014 J.J. KELLER NEENAH WI PAYROLL:FLSA MANUAL PRINT 519.00
EDITION 3Y
Totals for 90255 519.00
90256 03/31/2014 JONES, VALERIE BURLEY ID REPLACING CHECK #89675-CHECK 221.77
WAS LOST BY PAYEE. STOPPED
PAYMENT ON 3/20/14-CRTC
HEALTH PROFESSIONS:CNA
ADVISORY MTG IN TWIN 8/14/13
CNA CLINICAL @ MINIDOKA
HOSPITAL OCT 2013, THROUGH
JAN 2014 504.02 MI
Totals for 90256 221.77
90257 03/31/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 15.00
PROPANE FOR BUFFERS
90257 03/31/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:0OHS- PROPANE FOR 8.00
BUFFERS
90257 03/31/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:DJHS- PROPANE FOR 15.00
BUFFERS
Totals for 90257 38.00
90258 03/31/2014 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 1,000.00
REIMBURSEMENT FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION COURSE
Totals for 90258 1,000.00
90259 03/31/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT:MT VIEW- BELTS FOR 14.56
HEATING UNITS
90259 03/31/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT:DWOR- BELTS FOR HEATING 10.41
UNITS
90259 03/31/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT:MT VIEW-BELTS FOR 14.78
FURNACES
Totals for 90259 39.75
90260 03/31/2014 LEONN URIE HAGERMAN ID MAINT:SHOP-REMOVAL OF THE 5,000.00
ASBESTOS IN SHOP AREAS
Totals for 90260 5,000.00
90261 03/31/2014 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA CRTC CONS:SPRAY GUNS, GLOVES, 1,112.03
SANDING DISCS, HINGES,

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES ETC.

ACCT #1059213
Totals for 90261

1,112.

03
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90263 03/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 3,156.73

-DIESEL FUEL -883 GAL @
3.56310/GAL
90263 03/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS :OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 2,065.89
-DIESEL FUEL -599 GAL @
3.43700/GAL
90263 03/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,297.01
-DIESEL FUEL -375 GAL @
3.44680/GAL
90263 03/31/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS :MALTA BUS COMPOUND 3,129.75
-DIESEL FUEL -868 GAL @
3.59380/GAL
Totals for 90263 9,649.38
90264 03/31/2014 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY D DIST:IDAHO STATE PREVENTION 52.00
CONFERENCE 4/17-18/14
Totals for 90264 52.00
90265 03/31/2014 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL D CHS BUSINESS:IDAHO STATE 145.60
PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/14-18/14 + PERDIEM

Totals for 90265 145.60

90266 03/31/2014 MORRIS, KATHY BURLEY ID 4/3/2014 Payroll Training 10.00
in Twin Falls

Totals for 90266 10.00

90267 03/31/2014 NATIONAL SCHOOL PROD MARYVILLE TN TECH GRANT:DWOR-HEADPHONES, 156.73

PADDED HEADPHONES
Totals for 90267 156.73
90268 03/31/2014 NICKY'S FOLDERS Rochester NY OAKLEY EL:Student 172.50
Communicator Folders
Totals for 90268 172.50
90269 03/31/2014 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS:CHARTER BUS TRIPS-BHS & 4,411.86
DHS WRESTLERS TO CHALLIS 2/7,
BHS ASTRONOMY CLASSES TO
CRATERS OF THE MOON 2/14 &
19/14, BHS GIRLS STATE BB TO
MERIDIAN 2/20/14
Totals for 90269 4,411.86
90270 03/31/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT:MT VIEW- NEW WINDOW FOR 145.26
CLASSROOM GROUND LEVEL
90270 03/31/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT:MT VIEW-LABOR TO 75.00
INSTALL NEW WINDOW FOR
CLASSROOM GROUND LEVEL
90270 03/31/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT:BJHS-NEW WINDOW FOR 75.90
WOOD SHOP CLASSROOM
Totals for 90270 296.16
90271 03/31/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A:OHS-TRAVEL FOR 50.00
HOMELESS STUDENT TO ATTEND
SENIOR CLASS FUNCTION
90271 03/31/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A:OHS-LODGING & 185.00
TRAVEL FOR HOMELESS STUDENT
TO ATTEND MUSIC AND SENIOR

FUNCTIONS
Totals for 90271 235.00
90272 03/31/2014 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID WIDE AREA NETWORK YEARLY FEES 20,775.00
Totals for 90272 20,775.00
90273 03/31/2014 OWENS, SHERI BURLEY ID SIOP:TRAVEL FROM RAFT RIVER 32.82

TO BURLEY 12/10/13 74.6 MI



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:10 AM 04/14/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/14 - 03/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 90273 32.82
90274 03/31/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID FEDERAL MIGRANT:FAMILY PAC 294.89

NIGHT MEAL-SANDWICHES; MARCH

14, 2014
Totals for 90274 294.89
90275 03/31/2014 PARK SEED GREENWOOD sC DHS AG:WAVE PETUNIAS 92.95
Totals for 90275 92.95
90276 03/31/2014 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT:SHOP TRUCK- DAY RUNNING 5.85
LIGHT BULB
Totals for 90276 5.85
90277 03/31/2014 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:TRANSPORTATION OFFICE- 812.00

NEW CARPET AND COVE BASE
Totals for 90277 812.00
90278 03/31/2014 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA CO:RED INK CARTRIDGE FOR 122.38
POSTAGE METER

Totals for 90278 122.38
90280 03/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:BJHS-RETROFIT KIT, WIRE 44.17
GUARD
90280 03/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:DWOR- BELL 190.82
90280 03/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:TRANSPORTATION- LIGHT 220.36
FIXTURES
90280 03/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- WIRE, 249.30

CONNECTORS, PLUGS
90280 03/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:BHS-RECEPTACLE, WIRE 141.89
90280 03/31/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:BJHS-RETROFIT KIT, WIRE 132.29
GUARD, OCC SENSOR, GFCI

Totals for 90280 978.83
90281 03/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
90281 03/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D CHS:PHONE SERVICE 262.60
90281 03/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D BHS AGRI SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 3,934.17

- EXTEND INTERNET & PHONE
SERVICE FROM MAIN AG BLDG TO
NEW AG BLDG

90281 03/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST:PHONE SERVICE 3,203.30

90281 03/31/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC:PHONE SERVICE 103.23

Totals for 90281 7,589.25

90282 03/31/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA CO:POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE 500.00
MACHINE

Totals for 90282 500.00

90283 03/31/2014 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID FED. MIGRANT:LODGING FOR 1 83.00

PERSON TO ATTEND THE MIGRANT
ID & R SPRING TRAINING IN
T.F. 3/11 & 12/2014
Totals for 90283 83.00
90284 03/31/2014 RAMSEY, BEVERLY BURLEY ID DIST:IDAHO STATE PREVENTION 52.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

4/17-18/14
Totals for 90284 52.00
90285 03/31/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS LAB-REPAIRS TO 1,156.57
HEATING UNITS
90285 03/31/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS AG-REPAIRS TO 1,686.70
HEATING UNITS
90285 03/31/2014 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT:RRES-REPAIRS TO HEATING 2,016.19
UNITS
Totals for 90285 4,859.46

90286 03/31/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:0HS- 2" BRONZE Y 128.85
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STRAINER
Totals for 90286 128.85
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG: 5.18

RESTROOMS-SAND SPONGE

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:BHS AG WINDOWS-SPACKLE 7.55
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:DJHS- 2" FLOOR FLANGES 40.60
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:BHS AG WINDOWS- 10" 13.79

PLYWOOD BLADE

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:TRANSPORTATION-TRIM 42.19
BOARDS FOR WINDOW

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:BHS- 10 BAGS OF 38.50
CONCRETE FOR FENCE POSTS
BEHIND ANIMAL SCIENCE
BUILDING

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:BHS- 15 BAGS OF 57.75
CONCRETE FOR FENCE POSTS
BEHIND ANIMAL SCIENCE

BUILDING

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS AG WINDOWS- WOOD 4.19
FILLER

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS AG WINDOW-CEDAR 5.99
SHIMS

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:PLYWOOD FOR SHELVES 22.99

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS GREENHOUSE-SURVEY 9.19
STAKES

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:DES-CORNER BRACES 12.13

90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG: 3,772.50

RESTROOMS-JAMS AND CASINGS
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG 4.29
RESTROOMS-FASTENERS
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG: 24.35
RESTROOMS-SILICONE & PAINT
THINNER
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG: 42.55
RESTROOMS-STAIN & BRUSH
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG: 77.49
RESTROOMS-CORNER CAPS
90291 03/31/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG: 3,800.00
RESTROOMS-MENS & WOMENS
RESTROOM PARTIANS
Totals for 90291 7,981.23
90292 03/31/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:DWOR- MP3 250.27
LISTENING CENTER
Totals for 90292 250.27
90293 03/31/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP:CONSTRUCTION PAPER 56.00
(RESTOCK SCHOOL SUPPLY)
90293 03/31/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS CLASSROOM:Highlighters, 167.13
tape dispenser, stapler, dry
erase markers and pencils
Totals for 90293 223.13
90294 03/31/2014 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID RRHS AG:STATE FFA CONVENTION 78.00
IN TWIN FALLS 4/10-12/14
Totals for 90294 78.00
90295 03/31/2014 SHOWKASE OF RUPERT RUPERT ID DHS:BUSINESS, RRHS, OHS 6,830.00

PERKINS: WHIRLPOOL GAS
STOVES AND HOODS
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Totals for 90295 6,830.00
90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES FOR 53.16

MEETINGS & TRAININGS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FED. MIGRANT:FAMILY PAC 69.46
MEETING REFRESHMENTS JAN. 14,
2014 & JAN. 15, 2014

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 65.95
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION 11.74
BJHS:COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES FOR LIFE SKILLS
CLASS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 13.03
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA ICS:Breakfast items for The 6.49

Write Tools Training on

2/10-12/14
90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CO:COFFEE AND CREAMER 24.05
90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC:COOKIES FOR BJHS 8TH 151.62

GRADE TOURS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 116.49
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 45.47
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA ICS:Lunch items for The Write 12.26
Tools Training on 2/10-12/14

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Breakfast items for The Write 34.33
Tools Training on 2/10-12/14

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA ICS:Breakfast items for The 66.27
Write Tools Training on
2/10-12/14

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION 40.58
BJHS:COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES FOR LIFE SKILLS
CLASS

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA ICS:Breakfast items for The 91.67
Write Tools Training on
2/10-12/14

90300 03/31/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 31.03
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

Totals for 90300 833.60

90302 03/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:MT VIEW- NIPPLES, 21.06

ELBOWS, BUSHING

90302 03/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-BRASS 11.55
NIPPLES

90302 03/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:0ES- FLEX SEAL COUPLER 10.78

90302 03/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:MT VIEW- NIPPLES, 33.12

ELBOWS, BUSHINGS

90302 03/31/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:MT VIEW-FALCON 36" SS 8.39
3/4FIPX3/4FP

Totals for 90302 84.90

90303 03/31/2014 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT:MAINTENANCE- BRUSH AND 53.94

BAGS FOR VACUUM
Totals for 90303 53.94
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90304 03/31/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID TITLE I-A:RRES:REFRESHMENTS 144.67

FOR PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCE
3/20/2014:DONUTS
90304 03/31/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D TITLE 119.97
I-A:RRJH/HS:REFRESHMENTS FOR
PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCE
3-20-14:BROWNIES

Totals for 90304 264.64

90305 03/31/2014 STREAMLINE PRECISION BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-WINDOW AND 2,250.42
DOOR TRIM

Totals for 90305 2,250.42

90306 03/31/2014 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT:SANDWICHES FOR 60.00

FAMILY PAC 3/14/14
Totals for 90306 60.00
90307 03/31/2014 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT:DES KITCHEN- PUMPED 500.00
GREASE TRAP AND JETTED THE
LINE
Totals for 90307 500.00
90308 03/31/2014 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT:BJHW- VACUUM MOTOR AND 162.08
HOSE FOR AUTOMATIC SCRUBBER
Totals for 90308 162.08
90310 03/31/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID RRHS BUSINESS PERKINS:APEX 4,020.45
CHASSIS TOWERS
90310 03/31/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D DIST: (300) BUNDLED PRODUCT 211,485.00
PKG:CORE 15 QUADE CORE, 4 GB
HARD DRIVE, GeFORCE 8400
GRAPHIC CARD, DVD, 19:

MONITORS
90310 03/31/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:NETGEAR PROSAFE SWITCHES 1,589.93
90310 03/31/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT:DHS-QUANTITY 10- 7,409.50

Core 15 quad core, 4GB RAM,
500 GB hard drive, GeForce
8400 graphic card, DVD 19"
monitor
90310 03/31/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CHS BUSINESS:BUNDLED PRODUCT 1,984.32
PACKAGE CORE IS5 QUAD CORE,
4GB RAM, 500 GB HARD DRIVE,
GEFORCE 8400 GRAPHIC CARD,
DVD ETC.
Totals for 90310 226,489.20
90311 03/31/2014 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT:DJHS-TEAR OUT AND 2,100.00
REPLACE 21' X 8' X o"
HANDICAP APPROACH
Totals for 90311 2,100.00
90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 70.06
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 62.00
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 62.00
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 62.00
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 62.00
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014

90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 62.00
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
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90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE D FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 62.00

BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
90313 03/31/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED LEP:LODGING FOR IABE IN 62.00
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
Totals for 90313 504.06
90315 03/31/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOMS 166.00
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFF
TO ATTEND 2014 IASEA
CONFERENCE 2/23-24/14
90315 03/31/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOMS 166.00
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFF
TO ATTEND 2014 IASEA
CONFERENCE 2/23-24/14
90315 03/31/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO:LODGING FOR FISCAL 208.00
MANAGERATTENDING IASBO SCHOOL
FINANCE WORKSHOP MARCH
17-18TH, 2014
90315 03/31/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO:LODGING FOR FINANCE 104.00
SPECIALIST ATTENDING IASBO
SCHOOL FINANCE WORKSHOP MARCH

17TH, 2014
Totals for 90315 644.00
90316 03/31/2014 THINKING MOVES RIVER FALLS WI SPECIAL SERVICES: ME MOVES 68.90
SET
Totals for 90316 68.90
90317 03/31/2014 THOMANDER, DANIEL DECLO ID TITLE I-A:IDAHO STATE 137.20

PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/17-18/14 230 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 90317 137.20
90319 03/31/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT:0HS- PROPANE 2150 3,717.35
GAL @ 1.7290/GAL
90319 03/31/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT:0AKLEY ELEM- PROPANE 4,340.31
2510.30 GAL @ 1.7290/GAL
90319 03/31/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT:0AKLEY ELEM- PROPANE 3,556.38
2056.90 GAL @ 1.7290/GAL
90319 03/31/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT:0HS- PROPANE 2720 4,702.88
GAL @ 1.7290/GAL
90319 03/31/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT:0HS- PROPANE 2850 4,927.65
GAL @ 1.7290/GAL
90319 03/31/2014 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT:0AKLEY ELEM- PROPANE 4,580.47
2649.20 GAL @ 1.7290/GAL
Totals for 90319 25,825.04
90320 03/31/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:MT.VIEW-Audio 650.90
Cable 3.5MM shieldedmm 50°'

Totals for 90320 650.90

90322 03/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TITLE VI-B:RULERS 3.58

90322 03/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TITLE VI-B: STUDENT FILE 251.33
SUPPLIES

90322 03/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TITLE VI-B:PRINTER CARTRIDGES 89.26

90322 03/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco RIG:Easel Pads, paper, 77.83

post-it notes, adhesive notes
for The Write Tools Training
on March 4-6, 2014.

90322 03/31/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TESTING: KINDERGARTEN 147.92
ASSESSMENT PORTFOLIOS
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Totals for 90322 569.92
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL- WHITE 39.13

DODGE DURANGO-RRHS COACHES TO
JACKPOT FOR COACHES CLINIC-
NO STUDENTS MARCH 14, 2014
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL-OHS STATE 62.00
WRESTLING IN BOISE-WITH
STUDENTS 2/27/14
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL-OHS 67.00
WRESTLERS TO STATE COMP IN
BOISE 3/1/14-WITH STUDENTS
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL VAN DHS 62.19
CHEERLEADERS TO BOISE FOR BBB
STATE TOURNAMENT MARCH 08,
2014.
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-BHS 65.00
CHEERLEADERS TO BBB
TOURNAMENT IN BOISE MARCH
2014
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 36.93
06-1-CRTC ELECTRONICS STUDENT
ROBOTICS TO CALDWELL IDAHO
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS: 06-1 MINI BUS-UNLEADED 35.11
FUEL-BHS CHEERLEADERS TO BBB
TOURNAMENT IN BOISE MARCH
2014
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-BHS 65.00
CHEERLEADERS TO BBB
TOURNAMENT IN BOISE MARCH
2014
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR 54.01
TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR TO
SLC AIRPORT FOR TRAINING IN
NASHVILLE
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 49.83
DURANGO BOISE STATE WRESTLERS
WITH STUDENTS
90326 03/31/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 49.37
DURANGO BOISE STATE WRESTLERS
WITH STUDENTS
Totals for 90326 585.57
90327 03/31/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID ICS:The Write Tools Lunch for 332.93
36 Participants on March 4,
2014
Totals for 90327 332.93
90328 03/31/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID TECH:SHIPPING CHARGES FOR 11.53
RETURNING MERCHANDISE

90328 03/31/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID MAINT:MAINTENANCE SHIPPING 83.66
PACKAGES

Totals for 90328 95.19

90329 03/31/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:ALL BUSES:AIR FILTERS, 362.88

OIL FILTERS, PARK/TURN
LIGHTS, BRAKE KIT, BRAKE
DRUMS

90329 03/31/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:ALL BUSES:AIR FILTERS, 400.25
BRAKE KIT AND CORE KIT
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Totals for 90329 763.13
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL MIGRANT:PRICELINE 253.17

HOTELS:LODGING FOR 3 STAFF
ATTENDING 2014 NASDME CONF.
APRIL 6-9, 2014 SAN ANTONIO,
TX
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:REAL DEALS:CLOCK FOR FRONT 51.93
OFFICE AREA
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF 160.00
ED:REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR
@ DJHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF 160.00
ED:REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR
@ DHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:NSPRA 36.00
WEBINAR:COMMUNICATING ABOUT
COMMON CORE ASSESSMENTS

90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ELEC: EXPRESS PCB BOARDS 177.70

90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO ISBA MTG IN BOISE 44.26

90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ELEC PERKINS:EXPRESS PCB 177.70
BOARDS

90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF 160.00

ED:REGISTRATION FOR TEACHER @
CHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

4/17-18/14

90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST NURSE:EPILEPSY THERAPY 45.78
PROJECT

90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:FAIRFIELD INN & 823.50

SUITES NASHVILLE:LODGING FOR
STAFEF TO ATTEND "TRANSPORTING
STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES"
2/28-3/5/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:1-YEAR TITLE 1 ON 99.00
DEMAND SUBSCRIPTION
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:BILLED IN 293.36
ERROR-SPOKE WITH CANDANCE
ALLEN GENERAL MANAGER @
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES
MARRIOT ON 3/27/14. SHE WILL
REVERSE CHARGES AND WILL BE
ON NEXT STATEMENT
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT. OF 160.00
ED:REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR
@ OHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISBA MTG IN BOISE 12.02
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90344 03/31/2014 VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA
TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL
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MEAL @ ISBA "DAY ON THE HILL"
IN BOISE

MEAL @ STATE BBB TOURN IN
BOISE

FUEL @ LEGISLATURE & BBB
TOURN IN BOISE

TITLE VI-B:FAIRFIELD INN &
SUITES NASHVILLE:LODGING FOR
STAFEF TO ATTEND "TRANSPORTING
STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES"
2/28-3/5/14

MEAL @ STATE BBB TOURN IN
BOISE

FISCAL MANAGER:MEAL @ IASBO
WORKSHOP IN BOISE

FISCAL MANAGER: MEAL @ IASBO
WORKSHOP IN BOISE

TITLE I-A:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF
ED:REGISTRATION FOR FEDERAL
PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATOR TO
ATTEND IDAHO STATE PREVENTION
& SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/17-18/14

CO:JOANN'S STORE:SUPPLIES TO
MAKE RECOGNITION GIFTS FOR
SECRETARIES' DAY

DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF
ED:REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
NURSE TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14

MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENTS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS

MEAL @ CRTC LEGISLATURE
PRESENTATION

MEAL @ CRTC LEGISLATURE
PRESENTATION

LEGISLATIVE DIRECTORIES

FUEL TO CRTC LEGISLATIVE
PRESENTATION

PARKING FEES @ CRTC
LEGISLATURE PRESENTATION &
GBB STATE TOURN IN BOISE
FISCAL MANAGER:MEAL @ IASBO
WORKSHOP IN TWIN FALLS
DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF
ED:REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR
@ BHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14

DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT. OF
ED:REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR

@ RRHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT

12.19

42.53

12.59

11.05

160.00

63.03

160.00

10.73

20.01

24.00

11.15

160.00

160.00

49
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CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF 160.00
ED:REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR
@ BJHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF 160.00
ED:REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR
@ CHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FINANCE DEPT:THE COEUR -2.46
D'ALENE:CREDIT ON MINI BAR
REFUND WHEN ATTENDING SKYWARD
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF 160.00
ED:REGISTRATION FOR TEACHER @
CHS TO ATTEND IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE I-A:ACT IDAHO DEPT OF 160.00
ED:REGISTRATION FOR
ADMINISTRATOR @ CHS TO ATTEND
IDAHO STATE PREVENTION &
SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/17-18/14
90344 03/31/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS:SOI*SBS:BUS ELECTRONIC 490.00
DIAGNOSTIC FOR BUS REPAIR
Totals for 90344 5,523.60
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 10.56
DISTILLED WATER FOR
BATTERIES;
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: MARKERS, FILING 66.27
ENVELOPES, PENS, MISC
SUPPLIES, ETC.
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR-STYLUS, CASES 29.76
FOR MINI IPADS
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FS:BLINDS AND SPACE HEATER 87.94
FOR OFFICE

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES:SUPPLIES FOR 26.71
CLASSROOMS
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS BUSINESS:CLASSROOM 35.45

SUPPLIES-FOLDERS, PENCILS,
ERASERS, MARKERS
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC INFO TECH:MASKING TAPE 8.91
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PRESCHOOL :RRES-CLASSROOM 197.56
SUPPLIES FOR PRESCHOOL
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT:OFFICE- LEGAL NOTE PADS 20.01
FOR WRITING MEASUREMENTS AND
DESCRIPTIONS FOR VARIOUS

SCHOOLS
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:COATS, SHOES, 81.23
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BLANKETS FOR MIGRANT STUDENTS
IN NEED

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A:TRACK PHONE FOR 49.76
HOMELESS STUDENT'S PARENT USE
TO KEEP LINES OF
COMMUNICATIONS OPEN BETWEEN
SCHOOL AND NUMEROUS DOCTORS.

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS FOOD PROD:GROCERIES AND 83.96
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 80.47
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES:SUPPLIES FOR 17.88
CLASSROOMS
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC:MARKERS, FILING 74.72

ENVELOPES, PENS, MISC
SUPPLIES, ETC.

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS:BUS 10-5:ANT & ROACH 23.36
KILLER

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:CREDIT ON RETURN -1.47

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:FOOD ITEMS, PAPER 71.77

GOODS FOR FAMILY PAC MEETINGS
3/14/14 & 4/16/ 14
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 170.52
FOR MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY SELF
CONTAINED CLASSROOM

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:M325 MOUSE 19.97
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:BATTERIES 54.85
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DJHS: Fabric markers, 99.86

transfer paper, mod podge,
black poster board, gel pens,
white fabric, painters tape,
panty hose, wire for
Exploratory class
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC GRAPHICS: LIGHT BULBS 17.76
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:FOOD ITEMS, PAPER 152.34
GOODS FOR FAMILY PAC MEETINGS
3/14/14 & 4/16/ 14
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:FOOD ITEMS, PAPER 159.37
GOODS FOR FAMILY PAC MEETINGS
3/14/14 & 4/16/ 14

90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC:TACKLE BOX, 3 DRAWER 77.84
FILE
90352 03/31/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS :GROCERIES AND SUPPLIES 201.34

FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 90352 1,918.70
90353 03/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: THOMAS BUSES:SEAT 224.20
CUSHION COVERS
90353 03/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:LIQUID VINYL TO REPAIR 70.63
BUS SEATS ON ALL BUSES
90353 03/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:EARLY IH BUSES:ROOF 19.19
HATCH MICRO BUZZER SWITCHES
90353 03/31/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 08-5 & STOCK:TINTED 338.19
GLASS SASH, MICRO BUZZER
SWITCHES
Totals for 90353 652.21
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 32,930.44 0.00 284,079.33 317,009.77
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 819.49 819.49
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 15.77 15.77
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 26,624.07 26,624.07
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 3,907.98 3,907.98
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 2,587.12 2,587.12
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 3,811.66 3,811.66
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 18,049.98 18,049.98
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 10,444.27 10,444.27
270 TITLE III LEP 0.00 0.00 504.06 504.06
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 153.16 153.16
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 365.00 365.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 26,978.91 0.00 23,018.29 49,997.20
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 248,351.92 248,351.92
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 138,561.02 0.00 0.00 138,561.02
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 198,470.37 0.00 622,732.10 821,202.47
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